Okeene Whippet Relays - Apr 11, 2025

Q Okeene HS
Results
#7 Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity
Team Relay Prelims
Compiled
1 CASHION ‘A 50.99 q
2 LAVERNE ‘A 5157 q
3 MEDFORD ‘A 5246 q
4 PERRY ‘A 52.96 q
5 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 53.06 q
6 TONKAWA ‘A 5339 q
7 SEILING ‘A 53.82
8 GARBER ‘A 53.87
9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A 54.47
10 CHEROKEE ‘A 54.64
11 TEXHOMA ‘A 54.67
12 COYLE ‘A 55.57
13 WATONGA ‘A 56.25
14 DRUMMOND ‘A 57.77
15 WAYNOKA ‘A 59.74
Heat 1
1 CASHION ‘A 50.99 q
2 LAVERNE ‘A 5157 q
3 MEDFORD ‘A 5246 q
4 PERRY ‘A 52.96 q
5 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 53.06 q

6 TONKAWA ‘A 5339 ¢



Heat 2

1 SEILING ‘A 53.82
2 GARBER ‘A 53.87
3 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A 5447
4 CHEROKEE ‘A 54.64
5 TEXHOMA ‘A 54.67
6 WATONGA ‘A 56.25
Heat 3
1 COYLE ‘A 55.57
2 DRUMMOND ‘A 57.77
3 WAYNOKA ‘A 59.74
#8 Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Prelims
Compiled
1 TEXHOMA ‘A 44.70 q
2 SEILING ‘A 45.13 q
3 LAVERNE ‘A 45.28 q
4 OKEENE ‘A 4553 g
5 MEDFORD ‘A 45.87 q
6 CHEROKEE ‘A 46.65 q
7 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 46.75
8 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A 46.97
9 BURLINGTON ‘A 48.29
10 TONKAWA 'B' 49.48
11 COYLE ‘A 49.87
-- TONKAWA ‘A X 45.73
- GARBER ‘A DNF



Heat 1

1 TEXHOMA ‘Al 44.70 q
2 SEILING ‘A’ 4513 g
3 OKEENE ‘A 4553 q
4 MEDFORD ‘Al 45.87 q
5 CHEROKEE ‘Al 46.65 q
-- GARBER ‘A’ DNF
Heat 2

1 LAVERNE ‘Al 45.28 q
2 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A’ 46.75

3 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A 46.97

4 BURLINGTON ‘A 48.29

5 COYLE ‘Al 49.87
-- TONKAWA ‘A’ X 45.73
Heat 3

1 TONKAWA ‘B’ 49.48

#1 Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CASHION ‘Al 10:30.08 20
2 MEDFORD ‘Al 10:33.60 16
3 TONKAWA ‘A 10:38.89 12
4 WATONGA ‘Al 10:40.47 8
5 LOMEGA ‘A’ 10:44.22 4
6 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘Al 10:58.42 2
7 GARBER ‘Al 11:06.90
8 LAVERNE ‘Al 11:13.49
9 OKEENE ‘Al 11:18.31
10 CHEROKEE ‘Al 11:42.01
11 BURLINGTON ‘Al 12:02.93

12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE ‘A 12:20.53



Heat 1

1 CASHION ‘A 10:30.08 20
2 MEDFORD ‘A 10:33.60 16
3 TONKAWA ‘A 10:38.89 12
4 WATONGA ‘A 10:40.47 8
5 LOMEGA ‘A 10:44.22 4
6 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 10:58.42 2
7 GARBER ‘A 11:06.90
8 LAVERNE ‘A 11:13.49
9 OKEENE ‘A 11:18.31
10 CHEROKEE ‘A 11:42.01
11 BURLINGTON ‘A 12:02.93
12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE ‘A 12:20.53
#2 Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 LAVERNE ‘A 8:38.75 20
2 CHEROKEE ‘A 8:49.46 16
3 OKEENE ‘A 9:00.30 12
4 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A 9:04.39 8
5 MEDFORD ‘A 9:30.31 4
Heat 1
1 LAVERNE ‘A 8:38.75 20
2 CHEROKEE ‘A 8:49.46 16
3 OKEENE ‘A 9:00.30 12
4 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A 9:04.39 8
5 MEDFORD ‘A 9:30.31 4



#11 Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Berry, Chesney 12 CHEROKEE 1711 q
2 Grigsby, Bailee 9 OKEENE 1736 q
3 Lewis, Taylor 11 LAVERNE 1791 q
4 Owen, Addilynn 9 TONKAWA 1794 q
5 Adair, Madi 10 GARBER 1831 q
6 Green, Tinsley 10 LAVERNE 1843 q
7 Sciara, Lydia 10 BURLINGTON 19.45
8 Crowder, Ashtyn 11 TONKAWA 21.26
9 Soto Rios, Yazmin 9 OKEENE 21.63
10 Meyer, Mackinsey 9 LAVERNE 23.28
-- Thomason, Shaylee 11 COYLE NT
Heat 1
1 Berry, Chesney 12 CHEROKEE 1711 q
2 Grigsby, Bailee 9 OKEENE 17.36 q
3 Lewis, Taylor 11 LAVERNE 1791 q
4 Owen, Addilynn 9 TONKAWA 17.94 q
5 Adair, Madi 10 GARBER 1831 q
6 Green, Tinsley 10 LAVERNE 1843 q
Heat 2
1 Sciara, Lydia 10 BURLINGTON 19.45
2 Crowder, Ashtyn 11 TONKAWA 21.26
3 Soto Rios, Yazmin 9 OKEENE 21.63
4 Meyer, Mackinsey 9 LAVERNE 23.28
-- Thomason, Shaylee 11 COYLE NT
#12 Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Cartwright, Crosby 12 TEXHOMA 15.62 q
2 Schroeder, Joseph 11 OKEENE 16.25 q
3 Eiland, Kellan 9 GARBER 17.28 q
4 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 17.40 q
5 Archuleta, Kyden JR BURLINGTON 18.18 q
6 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 20.10 q
7 Graham, Judson 9 CASHION 21.30
8 Boeckman, Zac 10 WATONGA 21.82
9 Moss, Nick 10 MEDFORD 22.13
Heat 1
1 Cartwright, Crosby 12 TEXHOMA 15.62 q
2 Schroeder, Joseph 11 OKEENE 16.25 q
3 Eiland, Kellan 9 GARBER 17.28 q
4 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 17.40 q
5 Archuleta, Kyden JR BURLINGTON 18.18 q



Heat 2

A owN

Fife, Gunner
Graham, Judson
Boeckman, Zac
Moss, Nick

10
10

GARBER
CASHION
WATONGA
MEDFORD

20.10 q
21.30
21.82
22.13



#13 Girls' 100 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Prelims

Compiled

1 Elmore, Pepper 12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 12.36 q
2 Hobgood, Abby 12 CASHION 12.67 q
3 Wilson, Micah 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 12.72 q
4 Kilian, Jayda 12 MEDFORD 12.89 q
5 Shrum, Alliyah 11 PERRY 12.99 q
6 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 1323 g
7 Nusz, Josey 9 LOMEGA 13.26

8 Davison, Kate 12 TEXHOMA 13.44
9 Miller, Natalie 9 PERRY 13.52
10 Burton, Avery 10 SEILING 13.63
11 Randall, Reid 12 TONKAWA 13.67
12 Conrad, Savannah 10 TONKAWA 13.67
13 Vasquez, Arianna 12 COYLE 13.68
14 Gorton, Addison 10 DRUMMOND 13.71
15 Wilkerson, Chloe 12 GARBER 13.84
16 Grover, Addie 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 13.86
17 Beck, Breya 12 WAYNOKA 13.98
18 Roberts, Kiya 10 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 14.01
19 Black, Avrie 10 LAVERNE 14.09
20 Ortega, Paola 12 LAVERNE 14.19
20 Daniels, Harmoney 9 WATONGA 14.19
22 Byroads, Alyssa 10 MEDFORD 14.24
23 Beck, Brylee 10 WAYNOKA 14.26
24 Lewis, Kadence 9 OKEENE 14.38
25 Smith, Hope 12 VICI 14.39
26 Corder, Madi 11 MEDFORD 14.48
27 Lake, Sydnee 12 WATONGA 14.57
28 Orozco, Day 10 TEXHOMA 14.64
29 Scroggins, Raine 10 MOORELAND 14.70
30 Sciara, Lydia 10 BURLINGTON 14.71
31 Stapleton, Dannica 9 MEDFORD 14.74
32 Porras, Haydee 10 TEXHOMA 14.74
33 Maxwell, Cailynn 11 PERRY 14.78
34 Clark, Brianna 12 DRUMMOND 14.79
35 Yoder, Kiley 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 14.81
36 Black, Kelsey 9 WATONGA 14.82
37 Wright, Vivian 10 GARBER 14.87
38 Ratzlaff, Siri 11 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 14.89
39 Litsch, Oakley 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 14.94
40 Newby, Bristol 9 LAVERNE 14.96
41 Cumbie, Brianna 9 BURLINGTON 15.16
41 Calhoun, Amira 10 PERRY 15.16
43 Audrain, Sam 10 TEXHOMA 15.18
44 Kiner, Anna 11 CHEROKEE 15.26
45 Freelander, Addi 9 LOMEGA 15.40
46 McBride, Keri 11 OKEENE 15.42
47 McCartney, Lily 9 GARBER 15.48
48 Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 15.55
49 Soto, Alyssa 9 WATONGA 15.62
50 Collins, Reighlyn 10 ALINE-CLEO 15.73

(73.668)
(713.669)

(74.189)
(74.189)

(14.734)
(74.739)

(75.155)
(75.155)



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Heat 1

o U W N —

Heat 2

o U1 W N =

Heat 3

o Ul A WN =

Heat 4

o Ul A WN =

Wilson, Shay
Schroeder, Addison
Silva, Natalia
Chancey, Skyelin
Penaran, Jackie
Herrera, Lily
Lewis, Lilly
Draffin, Brailey
Parker, Bella
Rascon, Amy
Apple, Kinney
Raiche, Storm
Crockett, Shayla
Benson, Sydnee
Christensen, EJ
Ordonez, Abril
Coleman, Shenice
Davis, Anayah

Wilson, Micah
Miller, Natalie
Conrad, Savannah
Wilkerson, Chloe
Black, Avrie
Herrera, Lily

Hobgood, Abby
Shrum, Alliyah
Davison, Kate
Lake, Sydnee
Stapleton, Dannica
Wright, Vivian

Elmore, Pepper
Warden, Zoe
Nusz, Josey
Daniels, Harmoney
Smith, Hope
Sciara, Lydia

Kilian, Jayda
Vasquez, Arianna
Ortega, Paola
Beck, Brylee
Yoder, Kiley
Audrain, Sam

10

10
12
10
11

12
11
12
12

10

12

12
10

12
12
12
10
12
10

WAYNOKA

GARBER

GEARY

MOORELAND
LOMEGA

MEDFORD
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
FRONTIER

GARBER

LAVERNE
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
ALINE-CLEO
MOORELAND
GARBER

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
CHEROKEE

COYLE

COYLE

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
PERRY

TONKAWA
GARBER

LAVERNE
MEDFORD

CASHION
PERRY
TEXHOMA
WATONGA
MEDFORD
GARBER

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
GARBER

LOMEGA

WATONGA

VICI

BURLINGTON

MEDFORD

COYLE

LAVERNE

WAYNOKA
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
TEXHOMA

15.78
15.96
16.06
16.14
16.15
16.16
16.18
16.24
16.41
16.90
17.04
17.21
17.28
17.48
17.52
17.98
20.57
23.17

1272 q
13.52
13.67
13.84
14.09
16.16

1267 q
1299 q
13.44
14.57
14.74
14.87

1236 q
13.23 q
13.26
14.19
1439
14.71

12.89 q
13.68
14.19
14.26
14.81
15.18

(713.669)

(714.734)

(14.189)

(74.189)



Heat 5

o Ul WN =

Heat 6

o U WN =

Heat 7

o Ul WN =

Heat 8

o U WN =

Heat 9

o U W N =

Heat 10

o U1 W N —

Heat 11

v~ W N

Burton, Avery
Grover, Addie
Beck, Breya
Roberts, Kiya
Orozco, Day
Porras, Haydee

Randall, Reid
Byroads, Alyssa
Clark, Brianna
Litsch, Oakley
Newby, Bristol
Silva, Natalia

Black, Kelsey
Freelander, Addi
Domingez, Savanah
Collins, Reighlyn
Wilson, Shay
Penaran, Jackie

Gorton, Addison
Lewis, Kadence
Corder, Madi
Kiner, Anna
McBride, Keri
Soto, Alyssa

Maxwell, Cailynn
Ratzlaff, Siri
Cumbie, Brianna
Draffin, Brailey
Parker, Bella
Benson, Sydnee

Scroggins, Raine
McCartney, Lily
Rascon, Amy
Christensen, EJ
Ordonez, Abril
Davis, Anayah

Calhoun, Amira
Schroeder, Addison
Chancey, Skyelin
Lewis, Lilly

Apple, Kinney

10

12
10
10
10

12
10
12

10
11
10

10

11
11
11

11
11

O O VW

10

10
10

10

11

12

SEILING
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
WAYNOKA
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
TEXHOMA
TEXHOMA

TONKAWA

MEDFORD
DRUMMOND
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
LAVERNE

GEARY

WATONGA

LOMEGA
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
ALINE-CLEO
WAYNOKA

LOMEGA

DRUMMOND
OKEENE
MEDFORD
CHEROKEE
OKEENE
WATONGA

PERRY
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
BURLINGTON
FRONTIER
GARBER

GARBER

MOORELAND
GARBER

LAVERNE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
CHEROKEE

COYLE

PERRY

GARBER

MOORELAND
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

13.63
13.86
13.98
14.01
14.64
14.74

13.67
14.24
14.79
14.94
14.96
16.06

14.82
15.40
15.55
15.73
15.78
16.15

13.71
14.38
14.48
15.26
15.42
15.62

14.78
14.89
15.16
16.24
16.41
17.48

14.70
15.48
16.90
17.52
17.98
23.17

15.16
15.96
16.14
16.18
17.04

(14.739)

(713.668)

(715.155)

(75.155)



Heat 12

1 Raiche, Storm 12 ALINE-CLEO 17.21
2 Crockett, Shayla 10 MOORELAND 17.28
3 Coleman, Shenice 10 COYLE 20.57



#14 Boys' 100 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Prelims

Compiled

1 Bishop, Mark 12 GARBER 11.09 q
2 Teal, Felix 12 LAVERNE 11.09 q
3 Schultz, Caleb 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 11.29 q
4 Seiger, Landon 12 WAYNOKA 11.40 q
5 Baggett, Hutch 12 SEILING 11.44 q
6 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 11.57 q
7 Witter, Heston 10 PERRY 11.64
8 Tichenor, Cole 12 CASHION 11.70

9 Williams, Landon 9 CANTON 11.80
10 Gottman, Matthew 11 TONKAWA 11.87
11 Gainer, Micah 12 MOORELAND 11.89
12 Sims, Eli 10 COYLE 11.92
13 Macias, Tony 11 CHEROKEE 11.92
14 Ream, Trig 10 CHEROKEE 12.06
15 Hess, Colton 11 BURLINGTON 12.15
16 Torres, Emilio 11 TEXHOMA 12.17
17 Woods, Jaiden 12 GEARY 12.20
18 Cornell, Daniel 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 12.24
19 Riley, Gunner 10 WATONGA 12.24
20 Southwick, Cord 10 GARBER 12.27
21 Gottsch, Reagan 9 MEDFORD 12.27
22 Blaser, Treven 12 GARBER 12.31
23 Greene, Billy 10 WATONGA 12.32
24 Schuermann, Teague 10 MEDFORD 12.32
25 Cook, Aiden 9 COYLE 12.37
26 Willard, Zane 12 BURLINGTON 12.37
27 Heinsohn, Wylie 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 12.37
28 Saludares, Asher 9 TONKAWA 12.44
29 Hamar, Harper 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1244
30 Bishop, Carson 12 GARBER 12.47
31 Noll, Parker 11 OKEENE 12.51
32 Chester, Elex 11 GARBER 12.54
33 Abele, Chase 12 MEDFORD 12.55
34 Davidson, Dakota 9 WAYNOKA 12.57
35 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 12.62
36 Scantling, Collin 9 MEDFORD 12.67
37 Cavett, Carson 9 CANTON 12.68
38 Wano, Brogan 9 TONKAWA 12.72
39 Morrill, Kaydon 11 TONKAWA 12.74
40 Smith, Eric 12 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 12.74
41 Levings, Carson 9 TONKAWA 12.75
42 Gibson, Jayden 9 PERRY 12.75
43 Castillo, Andrew 11 WAYNOKA 12.84
44 Ingmire, Ace 9 FRONTIER 12.97
45 Bearden, Ben 12 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 13.04
46 Frymire, Cason 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 13.10
47 Shelton, Kaleb 10 WATONGA 13.22
48 Chapman, Jackson 12 WATONGA 13.24
49 Rudd, Cylus 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 13.31
50 Thompson, Kayson 9 TONKAWA 13.35

(11.081)
(77.082)

(11.915)
(11.9176)

(12.232)
(12.233)
(12.266)
(12.269)

(12.313)
(12.317)
(12.363)
(12.366)
(12.367)
(12.433)
(12.434)

(12.732)
(12.734)
(12.744)
(12.746)



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Heat 1

o Ul A WN =

Heat 2

o U WN =

Heat 3

o U WN =

Heat 4

o U WN =

Heat 5

o U W N —

Ariwite, Jaylin
Martinez, Juan
Smith, Damion
Randall, Tegan
Bishop, Chris

Schubach, Hudson

lasma, Max
Alacron, Heitor
Arrington, Clayton
David, Steven
Pedersen, Colton
Lopeman, Carter

Bishop, Mark
Witter, Heston
Woods, Jaiden
Cornell, Daniel
Abele, Chase
Morrill, Kaydon

Teal, Felix
Williams, Landon
Macias, Tony
Willard, Zane
Bishop, Carson
Fife, Gunner

Baggett, Hutch
Brown, Hank
Ream, Trig
Blaser, Treven
Scantling, Collin
Rudd, Cylus

Seiger, Landon
Tichenor, Cole

Gottman, Matthew

Gainer, Micah
Sims, Eli
Hess, Colton

Schultz, Caleb

Schuermann, Teague

Heinsohn, Wylie
Hamar, Harper
Noll, Parker
Smith, Eric

10
10

10
10

11
12

10

12
10
12

12
11

12

11
12
12

12
10
10
12

10

12
12
11
12
10
11

11
10
11
10
11
12

FRONTIER
GARBER
FRONTIER
TONKAWA
CASHION
BURLINGTON
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
LAVERNE
CANTON
CHEROKEE
BURLINGTON
TONKAWA

GARBER

PERRY

GEARY
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
MEDFORD

TONKAWA

LAVERNE
CANTON
CHEROKEE
BURLINGTON
GARBER
GARBER

SEILING

CASHION
CHEROKEE
GARBER
MEDFORD
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

WAYNOKA
CASHION
TONKAWA
MOORELAND
COYLE
BURLINGTON

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
MEDFORD
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
OKEENE

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

13.37
13.41
13.77
14.08
14.23
14.31
14.39
14.85
15.25
15.38
16.14
NT

11.09 q
11.64
12.20
12.24
12.55
12.74

11.09 q
11.80
11.92
12.37
12.47
12.62

1144 q
1157 q
12.06
12.31
12.67
13.31

1140 q
11.70
11.87
11.89
11.92
12.15

1129 q
12.32
12.37
12.44
12.51
12.74

(71.081)

(12.232)

(12.732)

(171.082)

(11.976)
(12.366)

(11.915)

(12.317)
(12.367)
(12.434)

(12.734)



Heat 6

o U A WN =

Heat 7

o Ul WN =

Heat 8

U A W N =

Heat 9

o U WN =

Heat 10

o U W N —

Heat 11

Torres, Emilio
Gottsch, Reagan
Chester, Elex
Davidson, Dakota
Bearden, Ben
Chapman, Jackson

Riley, Gunner
Southwick, Cord
Saludares, Asher
Wano, Brogan
Shelton, Kaleb
Ariwite, Jaylin

Greene, Billy
Cook, Aiden
Gibson, Jayden
Frymire, Cason
Thompson, Kayson
Lopeman, Carter

Castillo, Andrew
Martinez, Juan
Bishop, Chris
Schubach, Hudson
lasma, Max

David, Steven

Cavett, Carson
Levings, Carson
Ingmire, Ace
Smith, Damion
Randall, Tegan
Alacron, Heitor

Arrington, Clayton
Pedersen, Colton

11

11

12
12

10
10

10
10

11
10
10

- =2 O OV OV

- O

12
10

TEXHOMA
MEDFORD
GARBER
WAYNOKA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
WATONGA

WATONGA
GARBER
TONKAWA
TONKAWA
WATONGA
FRONTIER

WATONGA
COYLE
PERRY

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

TONKAWA
TONKAWA

WAYNOKA
GARBER

CASHION
BURLINGTON
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
CHEROKEE

CANTON
TONKAWA
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
TONKAWA
LAVERNE

CANTON
BURLINGTON

12.17
12.27
12.54
12.57
13.04
13.24

12.24
12.27
12.44
12.72
13.22
13.37

12.32
12.37
12.75
13.10
13.35
NT

12.84
13.41
14.23
14.31
14.39
15.38

12.68
12.75
12.97
13.77
14.08
14.85

15.25
16.14

(12.269)

(12.233)
(12.266)
(12.433)

(12.313)
(12.363)
(12.746)

(12.744)



#3 Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Coleman, Reese 12 WATONGA 12:33.60 10
2 Alvarado, Victoria 12 TEXHOMA 13:05.53 8
3 Myers, Claire 10 LOMEGA 13:16.84 6
4 Ruff, Kylee 11 FRONTIER 13:22.45 4
5 Cowan, Kinze 10 WATONGA 13:23.90 2
6 Pheatt, Lola 9 OKEENE 13:35.02 1
7 Espore, Camila 11 TEXHOMA 13:43.68
8 McCracken, Addison 12 CASHION 13:58.75
9 Jantz, Chloe 11 BURLINGTON 14:23.57
10 Mitchell, Maddie 11 TEXHOMA 14:31.09
Heat 1
1 Coleman, Reese 12 WATONGA 12:33.60 10
2 Alvarado, Victoria 12 TEXHOMA 13:05.53 8
3 Myers, Claire 10 LOMEGA 13:16.84 6
4 Ruff, Kylee 11 FRONTIER 13:22.45 4
5 Cowan, Kinze 10 WATONGA 13:23.90 2
6 Pheatt, Lola 9 OKEENE 13:35.02 1
7 Espore, Camila 11 TEXHOMA 13:43.68
8 McCracken, Addison 12 CASHION 13:58.75
9 Jantz, Chloe 11 BURLINGTON 14:23.57
10 Mitchell, Maddie 11 TEXHOMA 14:31.09
#4 Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kirkendall, Caleb 9 MOORELAND 10:30.43 10
2 Lopez, Diego 12 OKEENE 10:32.11 8
3 Perez, Edmilson 12 LAVERNE 10:52.32 6
4 Russell, Hunter 10 LOMEGA 10:53.50 4
5 Sutton, Talen 11 LAVERNE 11:19.31 2
6 Barrera, Marvin 11 LAVERNE 11:24.63 1
7 Burford, Baylor 11 DRUMMOND 11:28.62
8 Banuelos, Jordan 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 11:50.90
9 Boeckman, Justin 11 WATONGA 11:53.70
10 Pando, Miguel 12 TONKAWA 12:15.84
11 Hunt, Aulin 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 12:28.44
12 Evans, Rowdy 9 LAVERNE 12:52.28
13 Stell, Kevin 10 GEARY 13:17.04
14 Ramirez, Alex 11 TEXHOMA 13:27.55
15 Boeckman, Luke 9 OKEENE 13:48.70
16 Krittenbrink, Cal 10 LOMEGA 14:03.65
17 Acevedo, Julio 9 OKEENE 15:10.44



Heat 1

1 Kirkendall, Caleb 9 MOORELAND 10:30.43 1
2 Lopez, Diego 12 OKEENE 10:32.11 8
3 Perez, Edmilson 12 LAVERNE 10:52.32 6
4 Russell, Hunter 10 LOMEGA 10:53.50 4
5 Sutton, Talen 11 LAVERNE 11:19.31 2
6 Barrera, Marvin 11 LAVERNE 11:24.63 1
7 Burford, Baylor 11 DRUMMOND 11:28.62
8 Banuelos, Jordan 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 11:50.90
9 Boeckman, Justin 11 WATONGA 11:53.70
10 Pando, Miguel 12 TONKAWA 12:15.84
11 Hunt, Aulin 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 12:28.44
12 Evans, Rowdy 9 LAVERNE 12:52.28
13 Stell, Kevin 10 GEARY 13:17.04
14 Ramirez, Alex 11 TEXHOMA 13:27.55
15 Boeckman, Luke 9 OKEENE 13:48.70
16 Krittenbrink, Cal 10 LOMEGA 14:03.65
17 Acevedo, Julio 9 OKEENE 15:10.44
#5 Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity
Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MEDFORD ‘A 1:47.80 20
2 CASHION ‘A 1:48.15 16
3 LAVERNE ‘A 1:49.18 12
4 TONKAWA ‘A 1:51.16 8
5 CHEROKEE ‘A 1:54.72 4
6 SEILING ‘A 1:55.85 2
7 MOORELAND ‘A 1:56.51
8 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 1:57.02
9 TEXHOMA ‘A 1:57.15
10 COYLE ‘A 1:57.85
11 OKEENE ‘A 2:00.66
12 WATONGA ‘A 2:03.36



Heat 1

1 MEDFORD ‘A 1:47.80 20
2 CASHION ‘A 1:48.15 16
3 LAVERNE ‘A 1:49.18 12
4 CHEROKEE ‘A 1:54.72 4
5 MOORELAND ‘A 1:56.51
6 OKEENE ‘A 2:00.66
Heat 2
1 TONKAWA ‘A 1:51.16 8
2 SEILING ‘A 1:55.85 2
3 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 1:57.02
4 TEXHOMA ‘A 1:57.15
5 COYLE ‘A 1:57.85
6 WATONGA ‘A 2:03.36
#6 Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 OKEENE ‘A 1:34.12 20
2 LAVERNE ‘A 1:34.89 16
3 SEILING ‘A 1:35.59 12
4 TEXHOMA ‘A 1:35.65 8
5 GARBER ‘A 1:36.46 4
6 CHEROKEE ‘A 1:37.14 2
7 TONKAWA ‘A 1:37.36
8 COYLE ‘A 1:37.38
9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 1:38.64
10 MEDFORD ‘A 1:40.67
11 WATONGA ‘Al 1:43.23



Heat 1

OKEENE

LAVERNE

SEILING

TEXHOMA

CHEROKEE

MEDFORD

GARBER

TONKAWA

COYLE

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

WATONGA

1:34.12

1:34.89

1:35.59

1:35.65

1:37.14

1:40.67

1:36.46

1:37.36

1:37.38

1:38.64

1:43.23

20

16

12



#19 Girls' 200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Prelims

Compiled

1 Elmore, Pepper 12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 25.63 q
2 Wilson, Micah 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 26.92 q
3 Shrum, Alliyah 11 PERRY 27.02 q
4 Eubanks, Chevy 12 CASHION 27.09 q
5 Nusz, Josey 9 LOMEGA 27.29 q
6 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 2742 q
7 Allison, Talyn 10 CHEROKEE 28.18

8 Hobgood, Reese 9 CASHION 28.29

9 Looper, Lily 10 TONKAWA 28.55
10 Miller, Natalie 9 PERRY 28.72
11 Vasquez, Arianna 12 COYLE 28.77
12 Cunningham, Kayla 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 28.86
13 Wilkerson, Chloe 12 GARBER 28.98
14 Kilian, Kassidy 10 MEDFORD 29.03
15 Gilchrist, Kara 10 SEILING 29.05
16 Roberts, Kiya 10 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 29.22
17 Beck, Breya 12 WAYNOKA 29.27
18 Ortega, Paola 12 LAVERNE 29.72
19 Adair, Madi 10 GARBER 29.87
20 McDaniel, Aven 9 TEXHOMA 29.98
21 Welch, Loralei 10 MOORELAND 30.28
22 Smith, Hope 12 VICI 30.29
23 Lewis, Kadence 9 OKEENE 30.30
24 Wagner, Camryn 9 COYLE 30.30
25 Rosenberger, Leah 10 BURLINGTON 30.36
26 Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION 30.37
27 Orozco, Day 10 TEXHOMA 30.48
28 Lewis, Kaylyn 9 PERRY 30.54
29 Holt, Lilah 10 CASHION 30.67
30 Swartwood, Bella 10 CANTON 30.73
31 Stapleton, Dannica 9 MEDFORD 30.79
32 Byroads, Alyssa 10 MEDFORD 31.02
33 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 31.07
34 Drake, Gracin 11 LAVERNE 31.14
35 Clark, Brianna 12 DRUMMOND 31.18
36 McBride, Keri 11 OKEENE 31.18
37 Bilger, Joann 10 LOMEGA 31.20
38 Black, Kelsey 9 WATONGA 31.22
39 Audrain, Sam 10 TEXHOMA 31.30
40 Yoder, Kiley 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 31.38
41 Scroggins, Raine 10 MOORELAND 31.48
42 Litsch, Oakley 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 31.60
43 Cumbie, Brianna 9 BURLINGTON 31.63
44 Kiner, Anna 11 CHEROKEE 31.87
45 Porras, Haydee 10 TEXHOMA 31.90
46 Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 31.92
47 Curry, Peyton 11 DRUMMOND 31.98
48 Freelander, Addi 9 LOMEGA 32.04
49 Hooten, Cloe 10 CANTON 32.17
50 McCartney, Lily 9 GARBER 32.19

(30.294)
(30.297)

(31.177)
(31.179)



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Heat 1

o Ul A WND =

Heat 2

o Ul A WN =

Heat 3

o Ul A WN =

Heat 4

o Ul WN =

Bell, Mandi
Harland, Abren
Avina Munoz, Luna
Stidham, Ally
Soto, Alyssa
Penaran, Jackie
Mcguire, Madison
Herrera, Lily
Schroeder, Jaileigh
Silva, Natalia
Lewis, Lilly
Schroeder, Addison
Collins, Reighlyn
Chancey, Skyelin
Parker, Bella
Rascon, Amy
Draffin, Brailey
Crowder, Ashtyn
Benson, Sydnee
Ordonez, Abril
Crockett, Shayla
Raiche, Storm
Fennema, Kristen

Elmore, Pepper
Looper, Lily
Miller, Natalie
Smith, Hope
Wagner, Camryn
Soto, Alyssa

Eubanks, Chevy
Nusz, Josey
Gilchrist, Kara
Adair, Madi
Stapleton, Dannica
Black, Kelsey

Shrum, Alliyah
Warden, Zoe
Vasquez, Arianna
Roberts, Kiya
Ortega, Paola
Clark, Brianna

Allison, Talyn
Wilkerson, Chloe
Kilian, Kassidy
Welch, Loralei
Yoder, Kiley
Silva, Natalia

11
12

12

10

11
11

10
11

11

10
10
12

12
10

12

12

10
10

11

12
10
12
12

10
12
10
10
12

GARBER
TEXHOMA
WATONGA
MOORELAND
WATONGA
LOMEGA
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
MEDFORD
OKEENE
GEARY
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
GARBER
ALINE-CLEO
MOORELAND
GARBER
LAVERNE
FRONTIER
TONKAWA
GARBER
CHEROKEE
MOORELAND
ALINE-CLEO
SEILING

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
TONKAWA

PERRY

VICI

COYLE

WATONGA

CASHION
LOMEGA
SEILING
GARBER
MEDFORD
WATONGA

PERRY

GARBER

COYLE
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
LAVERNE
DRUMMOND

CHEROKEE

GARBER

MEDFORD
MOORELAND
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
GEARY

32.60
32.63
32.87
33.05
33.10
33.25
33.46
33.59
33.71
33.89
33.93
33.96
33.97
34.74
35.05
35.07
35.16
35.36
36.86
37.07
37.91
3845
39.52

25.63 q
28.55
28.72
30.29
30.30
33.10

27.09 q
27.29 q
29.05
29.87
30.79
31.22

27.02 q
2742 q
28.77
29.22
29.72
31.18

28.18
28.98
29.03
30.28
31.38
33.89

(30.297)

(31.171)



Heat 5

o U A WN =

Heat 6

o Ul WN =

Heat 7

o U WN =

Heat 8

o U WN =

Heat 9

o U W N —

Heat 10

o U1 W N =

Heat 11

o Ul A WN =

Wilson, Micah
Hobgood, Reese
Cunningham, Kayla
Beck, Breya

Harp, Jaylee
Fennema, Kristen

Litsch, Oakley
Domingez, Savanah
Freelander, Addi
Bell, Mandi

Collins, Reighlyn
Crowder, Ashtyn

Lewis, Kadence
Shafer, Brooke
Bilger, Joann
Audrain, Sam
Avina Munoz, Luna
Penaran, Jackie

Orozco, Day
Holt, Lilah
McBride, Keri
Kiner, Anna
Curry, Peyton
Herrera, Lily

McDaniel, Aven
Scroggins, Raine
Porras, Haydee
Mcguire, Madison
Schroeder, Jaileigh
Lewis, Lilly

Rosenberger, Leah
Byroads, Alyssa
Cumbie, Brianna
McCartney, Lily
Harland, Abren
Draffin, Brailey

Swartwood, Bella
Hooten, Cloe
Stidham, Ally
Parker, Bella
Rascon, Amy
Crockett, Shayla

10

12
11

11
10
11

10
10
10

10

10
10
11
11
11
11

10
10

11

10
10

12

10
10
12

10

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
CASHION
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
WAYNOKA
CASHION

SEILING

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
LOMEGA

GARBER

ALINE-CLEO
TONKAWA

OKEENE
CASHION
LOMEGA
TEXHOMA
WATONGA
LOMEGA

TEXHOMA
CASHION
OKEENE
CHEROKEE
DRUMMOND
MEDFORD

TEXHOMA
MOORELAND
TEXHOMA
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
OKEENE
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

BURLINGTON
MEDFORD
BURLINGTON
GARBER
TEXHOMA
FRONTIER

CANTON
CANTON
MOORELAND
GARBER
LAVERNE
MOORELAND

2692 q
28.29
28.86
29.27
3037
39.52

31.60
31.92
32.04
32.60
33.97
35.36

3030
31.07
31.20
31.30
32.87
33.25

3048
30.67
31.18
31.87
31.98
33.59

29.98
31.48
31.90
33.46
33.71
33.93

30.36
31.02
31.63
32.19
32.63
35.16

30.73
32.17
33.05
35.05
35.07
37.91

(30.294)

(31.179)



Heat 12
1

2
3
4
5

Heat 13

Lewis, Kaylyn
Drake, Gracin
Schroeder, Addison
Chancey, Skyelin
Benson, Sydnee

Ordonez, Abril
Raiche, Storm

11

11

10
12

PERRY
LAVERNE
GARBER
MOORELAND
GARBER

CHEROKEE
ALINE-CLEO

30.54
31.14
33.96
3474
36.86

37.07
3845



#20 Boys' 200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Prelims

Compiled

1 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 2334 q
2 Schultz, Caleb 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 2335 q
3 Tichenor, Cole 12 CASHION 23.84 q
4 Woolley, William 11 OKEENE 2410 q
5 Witter, Heston 10 PERRY 24.14 q
6 Gainer, Micah 12 MOORELAND 24.19 q
7 Williams, Landon 9 CANTON 24.27

8 Kelley, Cash 9 MEDFORD 24.38

9 Woolley, Brett 9 OKEENE 24.41
10 Ream, Trig 10 CHEROKEE 24.46
11 Macias, Tony 11 CHEROKEE 24.69
12 Woods, Jaiden 12 GEARY 24.78
13 Sims, Eli 10 COYLE 24.96
14 Davidson, Dakota 9 WAYNOKA 25.11
15 Cohee, Nathan 12 DOVER 25.21
16 Torres, Emilio 11 TEXHOMA 25.28
17 Abele, Chase 12 MEDFORD 25.38
18 Gibson, Baler 10 CHEROKEE 25.46
19 Sutton, Matthew 11 MOORELAND 25.52
20 Saludares, Asher 9 TONKAWA 25.53
21 Castillo, Andrew 11 WAYNOKA 25.56
22 Noll, Parker 11 OKEENE 25.58
23 Greene, Billy 10 WATONGA 25.66
24 Hess, Colton 11 BURLINGTON 25.67
25 Schuermann, Teague 10 MEDFORD 25.68
26 Cook, Aiden 9 COYLE 25.98
27 Morrill, Kaydon 11 TONKAWA 26.01
28 Bishop, Carson 12 GARBER 26.10
29 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 26.18
30 Ingmire, Ace 9 FRONTIER 26.22
31 Levings, Carson 9 TONKAWA 26.28
32 Chester, Elex 11 GARBER 26.32
33 Blaser, Treven 12 GARBER 26.36
34 Carmona, Esteban 9 WATONGA 26.41
35 Scantling, Collin 9 MEDFORD 26.58
36 Lockhart, James 10 WATONGA 26.61
37 Shelton, Kaleb 10 WATONGA 26.70
38 Tautfest, Kace 10 TONKAWA 26.70
39 Bishop, Chris 10 CASHION 26.78
40 Bearden, Ben 12 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 26.90
41 Martinez, Juan 10 GARBER 27.06
42 Moss, Nick 10 MEDFORD 27.21
43 Sigl, Tayton 9 LOMEGA 27.25
44 Milledge, Wyatt 9 WAYNOKA 27.63
45 Cass, Bodie 9 BURLINGTON 27.67
46 Wano, Brogan 9 TONKAWA 27.75
47 Johnson, Jaxx 10 LOMEGA 27.76
48 Eaton, Kyler 9 WATONGA 27.89
49 Buchanan, Kyler 9 DRUMMOND 27.97
50 Rudd, Cylus 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 28.42

(26.692)
(26.699)

(28.411)



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Heat 1

o Ul A WN =

Heat 2

o U WN =

Heat 3

o U WN =

Heat 4

o U WN =

Heat 5

o U W —

Heat 6

o U W —

Ariwite, Jaylin
Herrera, Lionel
Randall, Tegan
Alacron, Heitor
lasma, Max
Vollmer, Callen
David, Steven
Schubach, Hudson

Tichenor, Cole
Woolley, William
Witter, Heston
Williams, Landon
Sims, Eli
Davidson, Dakota

Schultz, Caleb
Gainer, Micah
Sutton, Matthew
Bishop, Carson
Chester, Elex
Blaser, Treven

Woods, Jaiden
Torres, Emilio
Abele, Chase

Schuermann, Teague

Fife, Gunner
Scantling, Collin

Kelley, Cash
Ream, Trig
Cohee, Nathan
Noll, Parker
Bearden, Ben
Sigl, Tayton

Brown, Hank
Woolley, Brett
Macias, Tony
Gibson, Baler
Morrill, Kaydon
Moss, Nick

Carmona, Esteban
Bishop, Chris
Johnson, Jaxx
Buchanan, Kyler
Rudd, Cylus
Herrera, Lionel

10
10
10
11

o O

12
11
10

10

11
12
11
12
11
12

12
11
12
10

10
12
11
12

10

11
10
11
10

10
10

10
10

FRONTIER
CHEROKEE
TONKAWA
LAVERNE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
PERRY

CHEROKEE
BURLINGTON

CASHION
OKEENE
PERRY
CANTON
COYLE
WAYNOKA

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

MOORELAND
MOORELAND
GARBER
GARBER
GARBER

GEARY
TEXHOMA
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
GARBER
MEDFORD

MEDFORD
CHEROKEE
DOVER

OKEENE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
LOMEGA

CASHION
OKEENE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
TONKAWA
MEDFORD

WATONGA
CASHION
LOMEGA
DRUMMOND
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
CHEROKEE

28.42
28.47
28.67
29.62
29.67
30.64
31.40
31.49

23.84 q
24.10 q
24.14 q
24.27
24.96
25.11

2335 q
2419 q
25.52
26.10
26.32
26.36

24.78
25.28
25.38
25.68
26.18
26.58

24.38
24.46
25.21
25.58
26.90
27.25

2334 q
24.41
24.69
25.46
26.01
27.21

26.41
26.78
27.76
27.97
28.42
28.47

(28.415)

(28417)



Heat 7

1 Levings, Carson 9 TONKAWA 26.28
2 Lockhart, James 10 WATONGA 26.61
3 Shelton, Kaleb 10 WATONGA 26.70
4 Martinez, Juan 10 GARBER 27.06
5 Milledge, Wyatt 9 WAYNOKA 27.63
6 Vollmer, Callen 9 PERRY 30.64
Heat 8
1 Saludares, Asher 9 TONKAWA 25.53
2 Castillo, Andrew 11 WAYNOKA 25.56
3 Greene, Billy 10 WATONGA 25.66
4 Wano, Brogan 9 TONKAWA 27.75
5 lasma, Max 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 29.67
6 David, Steven 9 CHEROKEE 31.40
Heat 9
1 Cook, Aiden 9 COYLE 25.98
2 Ingmire, Ace 9 FRONTIER 26.22
3 Cass, Bodie 9 BURLINGTON 27.67
4 Eaton, Kyler 9 WATONGA 27.89
5 Ariwite, Jaylin 10 FRONTIER 28.42
6 Schubach, Hudson 9 BURLINGTON 31.49
Heat 10
1 Hess, Colton 11 BURLINGTON 25.67
2 Tautfest, Kace 10 TONKAWA 26.70
3 Randall, Tegan 10 TONKAWA 28.67
4 Alacron, Heitor 11 LAVERNE 29.62
#7 Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CASHION ‘Al 51.06 20
2 LAVERNE ‘A 51.88 16
3 MEDFORD ‘A 52.95 12
4 TONKAWA ‘A 53.36 8
5 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 53.63 4
6 PERRY ‘A 54.95 2

(26.692)

(28.415)

(26.699)



Heat 1

1 CASHION ‘A 51.06 20
2 LAVERNE ‘A 51.88 16
3 MEDFORD ‘A 52.95 12
4 TONKAWA ‘A 53.36 8
5 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 53.63 4
6 PERRY ‘A 54.95 2
#8 Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 TEXHOMA ‘A 44.80 20
2 LAVERNE ‘A 45.15 16
3 SEILING ‘A 45.88 12
4 OKEENE ‘A 46.32 8
5 MEDFORD ‘A 46.38 4
6 CHEROKEE ‘A 47.43 2
Heat 1
1 TEXHOMA ‘A 44.80 20
2 LAVERNE ‘A 45.15 16
3 SEILING ‘A 45.88 12
4 OKEENE ‘A 46.32 8
5 MEDFORD ‘A 46.38 4
6 CHEROKEE ‘A 4743 2



#9 Girls' 800 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Boland, Cabrey 9 TONKAWA 2:20.38 10
2 McCracken, Sierra 12 CASHION 2:27.20 8
3 Steinert, Aubri 9 GARBER 2:30.64 6
4 Myers, Kate 12 LOMEGA 2:31.27 4
5 Blanton, Brinklee 10 MEDFORD 2:34.72 2
6 Welton, Grace 9 WATONGA 2:36.55 1
7 Alvarado, Victoria 12 TEXHOMA 2:38.04
8 Hansen, Isabel 11 LOMEGA 2:38.41
9 Nichols, Lyndlea 11 SEILING 2:38.86
10 Ruff, Kylee 11 FRONTIER 2:40.53
11 Lisle, Mccartney 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:41.13
12 Hammons, Ady 11 MEDFORD 2:41.47
13 Hembree, Henley 10 TONKAWA 2:42.13
14 McDaniel, Aven 9 TEXHOMA 2:42.67
15 Skaggs, Riley 10 PERRY 2:42.80
16 Randall, Emmersyn 9 TONKAWA 2:43.85
17 Wright, Channing 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:48.91
18 Lockhart, Maddy 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 2:50.43
19 McCormick, Abigail 9 COYLE 2:50.56
20 Hightower, Lillie 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:50.59
21 Buttrum, Calliegh 9 GARBER 2:52.32
22 Laverty, Kaitlyn 11 LAVERNE 2:53.03
23 Marshall, Mady 12 MOORELAND 2:57.20
24 Rosenberger, Leah 10 BURLINGTON 2:57.39
25 Griffin, Kadence 11 SEILING 2:58.17
26 Malchoff, Hayden 9 MEDFORD 2:59.83
27 Bentley, Selah 12 LAVERNE 2:59.89
28 Benson, LeeAnna 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 3:01.36
29 Turney, Jaidon 12 WATONGA 3:03.40
30 Bilger, Joann 10 LOMEGA 3:05.08
31 Salguero, Beth 12 TONKAWA 3:05.65
32 Arana, Zenndy 11 WATONGA 3:07.15
33 Newby, Paiten 9 LAVERNE 3:08.37
34 Bryer, Ann 9 LAVERNE 3:12.51
35 Clester, Trinity 9 OKEENE 3:12.67
36 Penaran, Jackie 10 LOMEGA 3:12.81
37 Lopez, Lily 10 MOORELAND 3:14.77
38 Littlefield, Tessa 11 CHEROKEE 3:15.39
39 Pruett, Kayli 9 CHEROKEE 3:16.21
40 King, Faith 9 BURLINGTON 3:17.28
41 Coleman, Kendall 9 PERRY 3:21.81
42 Bailey, Emma 9 PERRY 3:33.81
43 Kalblinger, Lilian 12 MEDFORD 3:36.63



Heat 1
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Heat 2
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Heat 3
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Boland, Cabrey
McCracken, Sierra
Steinert, Aubri
Myers, Kate
Blanton, Brinklee
Alvarado, Victoria
Hansen, Isabel
Nichols, Lyndlea
Ruff, Kylee

Lisle, Mccartney
Hembree, Henley
Randall, Emmersyn

Welton, Grace
Hammons, Ady
McDaniel, Aven
Skaggs, Riley
Wright, Channing
Lockhart, Maddy
McCormick, Abigail
Hightower, Lillie
Laverty, Kaitlyn
Marshall, Mady
Griffin, Kadence
Bentley, Selah

Buttrum, Calliegh
Rosenberger, Leah
Malchoff, Hayden
Benson, LeeAnna
Turney, Jaidon
Bilger, Joann
Salguero, Beth
Arana, Zenndy
Newby, Paiten
Bryer, Ann
Clester, Trinity
Penaran, Jackie
Lopez, Lily
Littlefield, Tessa
Pruett, Kayli

King, Faith
Coleman, Kendall
Bailey, Emma
Kalblinger, Lilian

12

12
10
12
11
11
11
11
10

11

10
11
11

11
12
11
12

TONKAWA
CASHION
GARBER
LOMEGA
MEDFORD
TEXHOMA
LOMEGA
SEILING
FRONTIER
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
TONKAWA
TONKAWA

WATONGA

MEDFORD

TEXHOMA

PERRY
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
COYLE
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
LAVERNE
MOORELAND

SEILING

LAVERNE

GARBER
BURLINGTON
MEDFORD
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
WATONGA
LOMEGA
TONKAWA
WATONGA
LAVERNE
LAVERNE
OKEENE
LOMEGA
MOORELAND
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
BURLINGTON
PERRY

PERRY
MEDFORD

2:20.38
2:27.20
2:30.64
2:31.27
2:34.72
2:38.04
2:38.41
2:38.86
2:40.53
2:41.13
2:42.13
2:43.85

2:36.55
2:41.47
2:42.67
2:42.80
2:48.91
2:50.43
2:50.56
2:50.59
2:53.03
2:57.20
2:58.17
2:59.89

2:52.32
2:57.39
2:59.83
3:01.36
3:03.40
3:05.08
3:05.65
3:07.15
3:08.37
3:12.51
3:12.67
3:12.81
3:14.77
3:15.39
3:16.21
3:17.28
3:21.81
3:33.81
3:36.63
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#10 Boys' 800 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Cowan, Brayden 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:02.34 10
2 Crotts, Jackson 12 MOORELAND 2:03.42 8
3 Mendenhall, Boomer 11 WATONGA 2:05.31 6
4 Kirkendall, Caleb 9 MOORELAND 2:05.83 4
5 Long, Gentery 10 LAVERNE 2:06.06 2
6 Roberts, Hayden 9 CHEROKEE 2:08.31 1
7 Parker, Joel 11 CHEROKEE 2:08.51
8 Henricks, Royce 12 LAVERNE 2:09.25
9 Cohee, Nathan 12 DOVER 2:14.69
10 Crotts, Joshua 10 MOORELAND 2:15.22
11 Little, Grayson 10 CASHION 2:20.05
12 Guffy, Gavin 12 CHEROKEE 2:20.10
13 Dexter, Steven 12 GARBER 2:22.71
14 Nielsen, Xander 10 MOORELAND 2:22.81
15 Sandovol, AJ 11 SEILING 2:22.96
16 Noll, Haden 9 OKEENE 2:23.51
17 Littlebird, Tye 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:23.77
18 Castleberry, Tavin 9 GEARY 2:25.80
19 Karbs, Max 9 OKEENE 2:25.97
20 Drees, Mason 9 MEDFORD 2:26.31
21 Day, Westin 9 TONKAWA 2:26.83
22 Cowan, Brant 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 2:29.20
23 Helm, Jayden 9 OKEENE 2:31.24
24 Gibson, Jayden 9 PERRY 2:34.66
25 Pross, Eli 9 COYLE 2:36.01
26 Stell, Kevin 10 GEARY 2:37.16
27 Lewallen, Laken 10 LOMEGA 2:37.86
28 Sanchez, Fernando 9 LAVERNE 2:39.31
29 Alvarez-Macias, Telmo 12 TONKAWA 2:40.88
30 Allison, Dalton 9 CANTON 2:42.00
31 Shade, Daniel 12 PERRY 2:42.46
32 Sigl, Tayton 9 LOMEGA 2:43.60
33 Curry, Deaken 11 SEILING 2:44.24
34 Robison, Grant 11 OKEENE 2:46.49
35 Roth, Russell 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 2:47.64
36 Corderman, Eli 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 2:48.77
37 Brooks, Matthew 11 PERRY 2:52.62
38 Young, Asher 11 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 2:52.77
39 Campbell, Devon 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 4:16.79



Heat 1
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Heat 3
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Cowan, Brayden
Crotts, Jackson
Mendenhall, Boomer
Kirkendall, Caleb
Long, Gentery
Roberts, Hayden
Parker, Joel
Henricks, Royce
Cohee, Nathan
Castleberry, Tavin
Drees, Mason
Day, Westin

Crotts, Joshua
Little, Grayson
Guffy, Gavin
Dexter, Steven
Nielsen, Xander
Sandovol, AJ
Littlebird, Tye
Karbs, Max
Cowan, Brant
Pross, Eli

Stell, Kevin
Curry, Deaken

Noll, Haden

Helm, Jayden
Gibson, Jayden
Lewallen, Laken
Sanchez, Fernando
Alvarez-Macias, Telmo
Allison, Dalton
Shade, Daniel

Sigl, Tayton
Robison, Grant
Roth, Russell
Corderman, Eli
Brooks, Matthew
Young, Asher
Campbell, Devon

11
12
11

10

11
12
12

10
10
12
12
10
11
10

10
11

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
MOORELAND
WATONGA
MOORELAND
LAVERNE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
LAVERNE
DOVER
GEARY
MEDFORD
TONKAWA

MOORELAND
CASHION

CHEROKEE

GARBER

MOORELAND

SEILING
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
OKEENE
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
COYLE

GEARY

SEILING

OKEENE

OKEENE

PERRY

LOMEGA
LAVERNE
TONKAWA
CANTON

PERRY

LOMEGA

OKEENE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
PERRY
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

2:02.34
2:03.42
2:05.31
2:05.83
2:06.06
2:08.31
2:08.51
2:09.25
2:14.69
2:25.80
2:26.31
2:26.83

2:15.22
2:20.05
2:20.10
2:22.71
2:22.81
2:22.96
2:23.77
2:25.97
2:29.20
2:36.01
2:37.16
2:44.24

2:23.51
2:31.24
2:34.66
2:37.86
2:39.31
2:40.88
2:42.00
2:42.46
2:43.60
2:46.49
2:47.64
2:48.77
2:52.62
2:52.77
4:16.79
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#11 Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Berry, Chesney 12 CHEROKEE 17.18 10
2 Grigsby, Bailee 9 OKEENE 17.52 8
3 Owen, Addilynn 9 TONKAWA 17.88 6
4 Adair, Madi 10 GARBER 18.17 4
5 Lewis, Taylor 11 LAVERNE 18.33 2
6 Green, Tinsley 10 LAVERNE 18.47 1
Heat 1
1 Berry, Chesney 12 CHEROKEE 17.18 10
2 Grigsby, Bailee 9 OKEENE 17.52 8
3 Owen, Addilynn 9 TONKAWA 17.88 6
4 Adair, Madi 10 GARBER 18.17 4
5 Lewis, Taylor 11 LAVERNE 18.33 2
6 Green, Tinsley 10 LAVERNE 18.47 1

#12 Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Cartwright, Crosby 12 TEXHOMA 15.83 10
2 Schroeder, Joseph 11 OKEENE 16.38 8
3 Eiland, Kellan 9 GARBER 16.96 6
4 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 17.60 4
5 Archuleta, Kyden JR BURLINGTON 17.85 2
6 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 20.40 1
Heat 1
1 Cartwright, Crosby 12 TEXHOMA 15.83 10
2 Schroeder, Joseph 11 OKEENE 16.38 8
3 Eiland, Kellan 9 GARBER 16.96 6
4 Schmidt, Gavin 1 GARBER 17.60 4
5 Archuleta, Kyden JR BURLINGTON 17.85 2
6 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 20.40 1

#13 Girls' 100 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Elmore, Pepper 12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 12.28 10
2 Wilson, Micah 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 12.61 8

3 Hobgood, Abby 12 CASHION 12.69 6

4 Kilian, Jayda 12 MEDFORD 13.16 4

5 Shrum, Alliyah 11 PERRY 13.23 2

6 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 1343 1



Heat 1

1 Elmore, Pepper 12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 12.28 10
2 Wilson, Micah 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 12.61 8
3 Hobgood, Abby 12 CASHION 12.69 6
4 Kilian, Jayda 12 MEDFORD 13.16 4
5 Shrum, Alliyah 11 PERRY 13.23 2
6 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 1343 1
#14 Boys' 100 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bishop, Mark 12 GARBER 11.10 10
2 Teal, Felix 12 LAVERNE 11.13 8
3 Seiger, Landon 12 WAYNOKA 11.22 6
4 Baggett, Hutch 12 SEILING 11.44 4
5 Schultz, Caleb 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 11.47 2
6 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 11.60 1
Heat 1
1 Bishop, Mark 12 GARBER 11.10 10
2 Teal, Felix 12 LAVERNE 11.13 8
3 Seiger, Landon 12 WAYNOKA 11.22 6
4 Baggett, Hutch 12 SEILING 11.44 4
5 Schultz, Caleb 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 11.47 2
6 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 11.60 1



#15 Girls' 400 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Boland, Cabrey 9 TONKAWA 58.39 10
2 Ruff, Kylee 11 FRONTIER 1:01.39 8
3 McAtee, Arlie 9 LAVERNE 1:02.54 6
4 Howard, Hannah 12 MOORELAND 1:02.91 4
5 Sutton, Railee 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:03.07 2
6 McCracken, Sierra 12 CASHION 1:03.49 1
7 Kilian, Kaydence 10 MEDFORD 1:03.93
8 Keasler, Charlee 11 TEXHOMA 1:04.46
9 Cunningham, Kayla 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 1:04.96
10 Nickeson, Chayley 10 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 1:05.26
11 Clem, Olivia 10 MOORELAND 1:06.46
12 Jackson, Piper 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:06.67
13 Hammons, Ady 11 MEDFORD 1:07.46
14 Eilers, Alissa 9 MOORELAND 1:07.54
15 Alvarado, Maria 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:08.74
16 Swartwood, Bella 10 CANTON 1:08.80
17 Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION 1:09.55
18 Denney, Lauralee 9 MOORELAND 1:10.33
19 McBride, Keri 11 OKEENE 1:11.74
20 Lewis, Kadence 9 OKEENE 1:11.76
21 Welch, Loralei 10 MOORELAND 1:12.32
22 Tucker, Emily 9 CHEROKEE 1:12.82
23 Schovanec, Addison 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 1:12.94
24 LeCrone, Abbie 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 1:13.42
25 Newby, Bristol 9 LAVERNE 1:14.15
26 Grover, Addie 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 1:15.62
27 Neal, Ally 12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 1:15.70
28 Scroggins, Raine 10 MOORELAND 1:15.73
29 Rodriguez, Ashley 10 WATONGA 1:16.52
30 Muzquiz, Brianna 9 COYLE 1:16.99
31 McCormick, Abigail 9 COYLE 1:17.25
32 Benson, LeeAnna 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 1:17.57
33 Coleman, Kendall 9 PERRY 1:17.83
34 Unwin, Kyrsten 10 SEILING 1:17.84
35 Bilger, Joann 10 LOMEGA 1:18.01
36 Harwood, Skylar 11 COYLE 1:18.69
37 Schroeder, Jaileigh 11 OKEENE 1:19.79
38 Penaran, Jackie 10 LOMEGA 1:20.27
39 Lewis, Lilly 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:20.85
40 Heller, Cloe 10 COYLE 1:21.25
41 Collins, Reighlyn 10 ALINE-CLEO 1:21.79
42 Bryer, Ann 9 LAVERNE 1:21.86
43 Byroads, Alyssa 10 MEDFORD 1:24.09
44 Fisher, Addison 11 SEILING 1:25.57
45 Bailey, Emma 9 PERRY 1:31.00
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Boland, Cabrey
Ruff, Kylee
McAtee, Arlie
Howard, Hannah
McCracken, Sierra
Nickeson, Chayley

Sutton, Railee
Kilian, Kaydence
Keasler, Charlee
Cunningham, Kayla
Clem, Olivia
Hammons, Ady

Jackson, Piper
Eilers, Alissa
Alvarado, Maria
Lewis, Kadence
Newby, Bristol
Neal, Ally

Swartwood, Bella
Harp, Jaylee
McBride, Keri
Tucker, Emily
Schovanec, Addison
LeCrone, Abbie

Denney, Lauralee
Welch, Loralei
Grover, Addie
Benson, LeeAnna
Bilger, Joann
Collins, Reighlyn

Scroggins, Raine
Rodriguez, Ashley
McCormick, Abigail
Schroeder, Jaileigh
Penaran, Jackie
Lewis, Lilly

Muzquiz, Brianna
Coleman, Kendall
Unwin, Kyrsten
Heller, Cloe
Bryer, Ann
Fisher, Addison

11

12
12
10

10
10
11

10
11

10
11
11

11
11

10

10
10

10
10

11
10

10
10

11

TONKAWA
FRONTIER

LAVERNE
MOORELAND
CASHION
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
MEDFORD

TEXHOMA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
MOORELAND
MEDFORD

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
MOORELAND
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
OKEENE

LAVERNE
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

CANTON

CASHION

OKEENE

CHEROKEE
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

MOORELAND
MOORELAND
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
LOMEGA
ALINE-CLEO

MOORELAND
WATONGA

COYLE

OKEENE

LOMEGA
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

COYLE
PERRY
SEILING
COYLE
LAVERNE
SEILING

58.39

1:01.39
1:02.54
1:02.91
1:03.49
1:05.26

1:03.07
1:03.93
1:04.46
1:04.96
1:06.46
1:07.46

1:06.67
1:07.54
1.08.74
1:11.76
1:14.15
1:15.70

1:08.80
1:09.55
1:11.74
1:12.82
1:12.94
1:13.42

1:10.33
1:12.32
1:15.62
1:17.57
1:18.01
1:21.79

1:15.73
1:16.52
1:17.25
1:19.79
1:20.27
1:20.85

1:16.99
1:17.83
1:17.84
1:21.25
1:21.86
1:25.57
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Heat 8

1 Harwood, Skylar 11 COYLE 1:18.69
2 Byroads, Alyssa 10 MEDFORD 1:24.09
3 Bailey, Emma 9 PERRY 1:31.00
#16 Boys' 400 Meters Varsity
Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Crotts, Jackson 12 MOORELAND 49.94 10
2 Jinkens, Blayne 10 OKEENE 51.76 8
3 Hofen, Silas 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 52.88 6
4 Gonzales, Ethan 11 MEDFORD 53.28 4
5 Kelley, Cash 9 MEDFORD 55.18 2
6 Williams, Landon 9 CANTON 55.78 1
7 Gibson, Baler 10 CHEROKEE 56.77
8 Sutton, Matthew 11 MOORELAND 56.83
9 Reeder, Ashland 10 TONKAWA 56.93
10 Cohee, Nathan 12 DOVER 57.08
11 Castleberry, Tavin 9 GEARY 57.28
12 Clark, Dalon 9 LAVERNE 57.70
13 Riley, Gunner 10 WATONGA 57.71
14 Crotts, Joshua 10 MOORELAND 58.25
15 Cowan, Brant 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 58.30
16 Long, Ace 11 OKEENE 58.45
17 Smith, Eric 12 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 58.95
18 Gordon, Brayson 10 WATONGA 59.52
19 Turnham, Dalton 9 OKEENE 59.55
20 Lopez, Jakowsy 10 OKEENE 59.58
21 Scantling, Collin 9 MEDFORD 1:00.93
22 Willis, Cash 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:01.25
23 Buchanan, Kyler 9 DRUMMOND 1:01.28
24 Ingmire, Ace 9 FRONTIER 1:01.34
25 Standsblack, Kiefer 9 TONKAWA 1:01.73
26 Sutton, Talen 11 LAVERNE 1:01.79
27 Ariwite, Jaylin 10 FRONTIER 1:02.10
28 Herrera, Lionel 10 CHEROKEE 1:02.60
29 Bishop, Chris 10 CASHION 1:02.76
30 Zelnicek, Hudson 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 1:03.57
31 Humbert, Eric 9 WATONGA 1:03.91
32 Johnson, Jaxx 10 LOMEGA 1:05.07
33 Allison, Dalton 9 CANTON 1:05.59
34 Adair, Eli 9 MOORELAND 1:05.80
35 Cass, Bodie 9 BURLINGTON 1:06.27
36 Eaton, Kyler 9 WATONGA 1:06.48
37 Herrin, Kevin 10 COYLE 1:06.57
38 Jenkins, Dash 11 WATONGA 1:07.85
39 Cowan, Tanner 10 PERRY 1:.07.95
40 lasma, Max 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 1:08.34
41 Schubach, Hudson 9 BURLINGTON 1:13.17
42 Nichols, Lane 9 SEILING 1:14.72
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Crotts, Jackson
Jinkens, Blayne
Hofen, Silas
Gonzales, Ethan
Kelley, Cash
Castleberry, Tavin

Williams, Landon
Gibson, Baler
Sutton, Matthew
Reeder, Ashland
Crotts, Joshua
Cowan, Brant

Cohee, Nathan
Clark, Dalon
Long, Ace
Sutton, Talen
Johnson, Jaxx
Allison, Dalton

Smith, Eric
Gordon, Brayson
Turnham, Dalton
Lopez, Jakowsy
Scantling, Collin
Zelnicek, Hudson

Riley, Gunner
Willis, Cash
Buchanan, Kyler
Herrera, Lionel
Cowan, Tanner
lasma, Max

Avriwite, Jaylin
Bishop, Chris
Humbert, Eric
Adair, Eli
Eaton, Kyler
Jenkins, Dash

Ingmire, Ace
Standsblack, Kiefer
Cass, Bodie

Herrin, Kevin
Schubach, Hudson
Nichols, Lane

12
10
10
11

10
11
10
10

12

11

11
10

12
10

10

10

10

10
10

MOORELAND
OKEENE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

GEARY

CANTON

CHEROKEE
MOORELAND
TONKAWA
MOORELAND
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

DOVER
LAVERNE
OKEENE
LAVERNE
LOMEGA
CANTON

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
WATONGA
OKEENE

OKEENE
MEDFORD
OKLAHOMA BIBLE

WATONGA
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
DRUMMOND
CHEROKEE

PERRY

OKLAHOMA BIBLE

FRONTIER
CASHION
WATONGA
MOORELAND
WATONGA
WATONGA

FRONTIER
TONKAWA
BURLINGTON
COYLE
BURLINGTON
SEILING

49.94
51.76
52.88
53.28
55.18
57.28

55.78
56.77
56.83
56.93
58.25
58.30

57.08
57.70
58.45
1:01.79
1:05.07
1:05.59

58.95
59.52
59.55
59.58
1:00.93
1:03.57

57.71

1:01.25
1:01.28
1:02.60
1:07.95
1:08.34

1:02.10
1:02.76
1:03.91
1:05.80
1:06.48
1:07.85

1:01.34
1:01.73
1:06.27
1:06.57
1:13.17
1:14.72
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#17 Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Berry, Chesney 12 CHEROKEE 50.24 10
2 Kilian, Kenna 10 MEDFORD 51.56 8
3 Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER 51.62 6
4 Brickman, Maddee 10 OKEENE 52.12 4
5 Lewis, Taylor 11 LAVERNE 52.32 2
6 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 52.39 1
7 Grigsby, Bailee 9 OKEENE 53.14
8 Green, Tinsley 10 LAVERNE 53.37
9 Fincher, Carli 9 GARBER 53.90
10 Sciara, Lydia 10 BURLINGTON 55.59
11 Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 57.60
12 Soto Rios, Yazmin 9 OKEENE 1:.01.23
13 King, Faith 9 BURLINGTON 1:10.14
14 Apple, Kinney 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:10.44
-- Thomason, Shaylee 11 COYLE DQ
Heat 1
1 Berry, Chesney 12 CHEROKEE 50.24 10
2 Kilian, Kenna 10 MEDFORD 51.56 8
3 Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER 51.62
4 Lewis, Taylor 11 LAVERNE 52.32 2
5 Grigsby, Bailee 9 OKEENE 53.14
6 Green, Tinsley 10 LAVERNE 53.37
Heat 2
1 Brickman, Maddee 10 OKEENE 52.12 4
2 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 52.39 1
3 Fincher, Carli 9 GARBER 53.90
4 Sciara, Lydia 10 BURLINGTON 55.59
5 Soto Rios, Yazmin 9 OKEENE 1:01.23
-- Thomason, Shaylee 11 COYLE DQ
Heat 3
1 Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 57.60
2 King, Faith 9 BURLINGTON 1:10.14
3 Apple, Kinney 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 1:10.44



#18 Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Cartwright, Crosby 12 TEXHOMA 40.16 1
2 Eiland, Kellan 9 GARBER 44.56 8
3 Loeffelholz, Travis 12 CASHION 4497 6
4 Horn, Lyric 10 MEDFORD 45.78 4
5 Cavett, Carson 9 CANTON 45.92 2
6 Archuleta, Kyden JR BURLINGTON 46.53 1
7 Garcia, Jafet 10 LAVERNE 46.77
8 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 46.84
9 Little, Grayson 10 CASHION 47.47
10 Briseno, Bryan 12 OKEENE 48.90
11 Riley, Gunner 10 WATONGA 49.19
12 Graham, Judson 9 CASHION 49.65
13 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 50.37
14 Humbert, Eric 9 WATONGA 1:.01.24
Heat 1
1 Cartwright, Crosby 12 TEXHOMA 40.16 1
2 Eiland, Kellan 9 GARBER 44.56 8
3 Loeffelholz, Travis 12 CASHION 4497 6
4 Horn, Lyric 10 MEDFORD 4578 4
5 Cavett, Carson 9 CANTON 45.92 2
6 Archuleta, Kyden JR BURLINGTON 46.53 1
Heat 2
1 Garcia, Jafet 10 LAVERNE 46.77
2 Little, Grayson 10 CASHION 47.47
3 Briseno, Bryan 12 OKEENE 48.90
4 Riley, Gunner 10 WATONGA 49.19
5 Graham, Judson 9 CASHION 49.65
6 Fife, Gunner 9 GARBER 50.37
Heat 3
1 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 46.84
2 Humbert, Eric 9 WATONGA 1:01.24
#19 Girls' 200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Elmore, Pepper 12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 25.60 1
2 Wilson, Micah 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 26.47 8
3 Eubanks, Chevy 12 CASHION 26.70 6
4 Shrum, Alliyah 11 PERRY 27.22 4
5 Nusz, Josey 9 LOMEGA 27.39 2
6 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 27.45 1



Heat 1

1 Elmore, Pepper 12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 25.60 1
2 Wilson, Micah 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 26.47 8
3 Eubanks, Chevy 12 CASHION 26.70 6
4 Shrum, Alliyah 11 PERRY 27.22 4
5 Nusz, Josey 9 LOMEGA 27.39 2
6 Warden, Zoe 9 GARBER 27.45 1
#20 Boys' 200 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Schultz, Caleb 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 22.98 1
2 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 23.30 8
3 Tichenor, Cole 12 CASHION 23.70 6
4 Woolley, William 11 OKEENE 23.85 4
5 Gainer, Micah 12 MOORELAND 23.97 2
6 Witter, Heston 10 PERRY 24.02 1
Heat 1
1 Schultz, Caleb 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 22.98 1
2 Brown, Hank 10 CASHION 23.30 8
3 Tichenor, Cole 12 CASHION 23.70 6
4 Woolley, William 11 OKEENE 23.85 4
5 Gainer, Micah 12 MOORELAND 23.97 2
6 Witter, Heston 10 PERRY 24.02 1



#21 Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Coleman, Reese 12 WATONGA 5:50.35 10
2 Steinert, Aubri 9 GARBER 5:55.79 8
3 Welton, Grace 9 WATONGA 5:56.00 6
4 McAtee, Arlie 9 LAVERNE 5:58.32 4
5 Hansen, Isabel 11 LOMEGA 6:00.29 2
6 Flores, Yatziry 11 LAVERNE 6:13.00 1
7 McCracken, Addison 12 CASHION 6:14.52
8 Espore, Camila 11 TEXHOMA 6:17.45
9 Lake, Emyree 9 WATONGA 6:21.62
10 Hightower, Lillie 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 6:23.51
11 Myers, Claire 10 LOMEGA 6:24.45
12 Wright, Channing 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 6:30.23
13 Pheatt, Lola 9 OKEENE 6:32.21
14 Skaggs, Riley 10 PERRY 6:35.36
15 Jantz, Chloe 11 BURLINGTON 6:38.40
16 Mitchell, Maddie 11 TEXHOMA 6:38.87
17 Laverty, Kaitlyn 11 LAVERNE 6:41.12
18 Rosenberger, Leah 10 BURLINGTON 6:46.50
19 Lockhart, Maddy 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 6:47.14
20 Marshall, Mady 12 MOORELAND 6:48.05
21 Clester, Trinity 9 OKEENE 6:59.59
22 Salguero, Beth 12 TONKAWA 7:00.36
23 Malchoff, Hayden 9 MEDFORD 7:02.46
24 Newby, Paiten 9 LAVERNE 7:05.06
25 Alvarez, Luisa 10 LAVERNE 7:09.45
26 Pruett, Kayli 9 CHEROKEE 7:09.93
27 Lopez, Lily 10 MOORELAND 7:12.99
28 Arana, Zenndy 11 WATONGA 7:15.52
29 King, Faith 9 BURLINGTON 7:39.39
30 Watson, Neko 11 CANTON 8:21.73
31 McGuire, Myckaela 9 WATONGA 8:24.95
Heat 1
1 Coleman, Reese 12 WATONGA 5:50.35 10
2 Steinert, Aubri 9 GARBER 5:55.79 8
3 Welton, Grace 9 WATONGA 5:56.00 6
4 McAtee, Arlie 9 LAVERNE 5:58.32 4
5 Hansen, Isabel 11 LOMEGA 6:00.29 2
6 Flores, Yatziry 11 LAVERNE 6:13.00 1
7 McCracken, Addison 12 CASHION 6:14.52
8 Myers, Claire 10 LOMEGA 6:24.45
9 Pheatt, Lola 9 OKEENE 6:32.21
10 Skaggs, Riley 10 PERRY 6:35.36
11 Jantz, Chloe 11 BURLINGTON 6:38.40
12 Rosenberger, Leah 10 BURLINGTON 6:46.50



Heat 2
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Espore, Camila
Lake, Emyree
Hightower, Lillie
Wright, Channing
Mitchell, Maddie
Laverty, Kaitlyn
Lockhart, Maddy
Marshall, Mady
Clester, Trinity
Salguero, Beth
Malchoff, Hayden
Newby, Paiten
Alvarez, Luisa
Pruett, Kayli
Lopez, Lily

Arana, Zenndy
King, Faith
Watson, Neko
McGuire, Myckaela

11

11
11
11
11
12

12

10

10
11

11

TEXHOMA

WATONGA
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
TEXHOMA

LAVERNE
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
MOORELAND
OKEENE

TONKAWA

MEDFORD

LAVERNE

LAVERNE

CHEROKEE
MOORELAND
WATONGA
BURLINGTON
CANTON

WATONGA

6:17.45
6:21.62
6:23.51
6:30.23
6:38.87
6:41.12
6:47.14
6:48.05
6:59.59
7:00.36
7:02.46
7:05.06
7:09.45
7:09.93
7:12.99
7:15.52
7:39.39
8:21.73
8:24.95



#22 Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Cowan, Brayden 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 4:38.19 10
2 Frieouf, Bly 10 MEDFORD 4:43.25 8
3 Mendenhall, Boomer 11 WATONGA 4:53.34 6
4 Bryun, Graydon 12 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 4:53.53 4
5 Lopez, Diego 12 OKEENE 5:02.68 2
6 Henricks, Royce 12 LAVERNE 5:04.14 1
7 Cooper, Samuel 11 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 5:04.84
8 Perez, Edmilson 12 LAVERNE 5:08.32
9 Russell, Hunter 10 LOMEGA 5:14.93
10 Howry, Brett 12 GARBER 5:16.00
11 Burford, Baylor 11 DRUMMOND 5:16.86
12 Guffy, Gavin 12 CHEROKEE 5:17.93
13 Barrera, Marvin 11 LAVERNE 5:20.38
14 Green, Aiden 9 CANTON 5:24.05
15 Banuelos, Jordan 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 5:24.60
16 Nielsen, Xander 10 MOORELAND 5:28.04
17 Boeckman, Justin 11 WATONGA 5:33.48
18 Drees, Mason 9 MEDFORD 5:38.50
19 Helm, Jayden 9 OKEENE 5:39.27
20 Pando, Miguel 12 TONKAWA 5:44.52
21 Hunt, Aulin 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 5:45.99
22 Shade, Daniel 12 PERRY 5:59.19
23 Karbs, Max 9 OKEENE 6:03.04
24 Sigl, Tayton 9 LOMEGA 6:05.71
25 Boeckman, Luke 9 OKEENE 6:10.25
26 Alvarez-Macias, Telmo 12 TONKAWA 6:11.43
27 Lewallen, Laken 10 LOMEGA 6:12.42
28 Sanchez, Fernando 9 LAVERNE 6:13.12
29 Evans, Rowdy 9 LAVERNE 6:14.29
30 Ramirez, Alex 11 TEXHOMA 6:15.07
31 Robison, Grant 11 OKEENE 6:20.91
32 Roth, Russell 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 6:22.94
33 Young, Asher 11 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 6:28.68
34 Corderman, Eli 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 6:33.27
35 Krittenbrink, Cal 10 LOMEGA 6:47.72
36 Rhea, Mickey 9 MEDFORD 7:04.37
37 Campbell, Devon 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 7:27.97
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Cowan, Brayden
Frieouf, Bly
Mendenhall, Boomer
Bryun, Graydon
Lopez, Diego
Henricks, Royce
Cooper, Samuel
Perez, Edmilson
Russell, Hunter
Howry, Brett
Burford, Baylor
Guffy, Gavin
Banuelos, Jordan

Barrera, Marvin
Green, Aiden
Nielsen, Xander
Boeckman, Justin
Drees, Mason
Helm, Jayden
Pando, Miguel
Hunt, Aulin
Shade, Daniel
Karbs, Max

Sigl, Tayton
Boeckman, Luke
Alvarez-Macias, Telmo
Lewallen, Laken
Sanchez, Fernando
Evans, Rowdy
Ramirez, Alex
Robison, Grant
Roth, Russell
Young, Asher
Corderman, Eli
Krittenbrink, Cal
Rhea, Mickey
Campbell, Devon

11
10
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
12

11

10

11

12
10
12

12
10

11

11

11

10

12

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
MEDFORD

WATONGA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKEENE

LAVERNE

OKLAHOMA BIBLE
LAVERNE

LOMEGA

GARBER

DRUMMOND
CHEROKEE
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

LAVERNE
CANTON
MOORELAND
WATONGA
MEDFORD
OKEENE
TONKAWA
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
PERRY

OKEENE

LOMEGA

OKEENE
TONKAWA
LOMEGA
LAVERNE
LAVERNE
TEXHOMA
OKEENE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
LOMEGA
MEDFORD
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

4:38.19
4:43.25
4:53.34
4:53.53
5:02.68
5:04.14
5:04.84
5:08.32
5:14.93
5:16.00
5:16.86
5:17.93
5:24.60

5:20.38
5:24.05
5:28.04
5:33.48
5:38.50
5:39.27
5:44.52
5:45.99
5:59.19
6:03.04
6:05.71
6:10.25
6:11.43
6:12.42
6:13.12
6:14.29
6:15.07
6:20.91
6:22.94
6:28.68
6:33.27
6:47.72
7:04.37
7:27.97
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#23 Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 TONKAWA ‘A 4:12.51 20
2 CASHION ‘A 4:14.79 16
3 MEDFORD ‘A 4:17.96 12
4 TEXHOMA ‘A 4:22.61 8
5 LAVERNE ‘A 4:25.17 4
6 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 4:25.23 2
7 CHEROKEE ‘A 4:26.52
8 MOORELAND ‘A 4:31.11
9 LOMEGA ‘A 4:31.90
10 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE ‘A 4:43.75
11 OKEENE ‘A 4:46.63
Heat 1
1 TONKAWA ‘A 4:12.51 20
2 CASHION ‘A 4:14.79 16
3 MEDFORD ‘A 4:17.96 12
4 LAVERNE ‘A 4:25.17 4
5 CHEROKEE ‘A 4:26.52
6 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE ‘A 4:43.75
Heat 2
1 TEXHOMA ‘A 4:22.61 8
2 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 4:25.23 2
3 MOORELAND ‘A 4:31.11
4 LOMEGA ‘A 4:31.90
5 OKEENE ‘A 4:46.63



#24 Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 OKEENE ‘A 3:34.79 20
2 TEXHOMA ‘A 3:36.73 16
3 LAVERNE ‘A 3:38.71 12
4 CASHION ‘A 3:40.08 8
5 MEDFORD ‘A 3:40.60 4
6 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 3:41.86 2
7 CHEROKEE ‘A 3:42.62
8 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A 3:46.51
9 TONKAWA ‘A 3:55.61
10 OKEENE ‘B’ 3:55.77
Heat 1
1 OKEENE ‘A 3:34.79 20
2 TEXHOMA ‘A 3:36.73 16
3 LAVERNE ‘A 3:38.71 12
4 CASHION ‘A 3:40.08 8
5 MEDFORD ‘A 3:40.60 4
6 CHEROKEE ‘A 3:42.62
Heat 2
1 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ‘A 3:41.86 2
2 OKLAHOMA BIBLE ‘A 3:46.51
3 TONKAWA ‘A 3:55.61
4 OKEENE ‘B’ 3:55.77



#27 Girls' Shot Put Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Tabor, Joey 9 TONKAWA 37-04.00 10
2 Hazel, Chesney 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 34-05.00 8
3 Fisher, Kinsley 11 LOMEGA 33-06.00 6
4 Furman, Reagan 11 WAYNOKA 33-03.00 4
5 Adkins, Raylie 10 LAVERNE 32-10.25 2
6 Penner, Julia 11 OKEENE 32-08.00 1
7 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 32-02.00
8 Lefthand, Laney 10 FRONTIER 30-08.00
9 Manuel, Kimber 9 SEILING 29-07.00
10 Ross, Jayla 9 WATONGA 29-00.50
11 Sigala, Jacqueline 10 TONKAWA 29-00.00
12 Collins, Emma 9 TEXHOMA 28-05.00
13 Purviance, Jessi 11 MOORELAND 28-03.00
14 Koontz, Jaelyn 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 27-02.00
15 Schnoebelen, Janae 9 MOORELAND 27-01.00
16 Cruz, Yarley 11 TEXHOMA 26-10.00
17 Madewell, Tracy 11 OKEENE 26-07.00
18 Durbin, Addyson 11 TONKAWA 26-03.00
18 Lewis, Taylor 11 LAVERNE 26-03.00
20 Smart, Emma SEILING 26-01.00
21 Zimmerman, Ady 11 LAVERNE 25-07.00
22 Howell, Hadley 9 PERRY 25-02.00
22 Walker, Brayli 9 LOMEGA 25-02.00
22 Lewis, Debra 9 GEARY 25-02.00
25 Salazar, Joanna 12 TEXHOMA 25-00.00
-- Robbins, Kylee 9 PERRY NM
-- Coleman, Leeann 10 PERRY NM
-- Beier, Serenity 11 PERRY NM
-- Chestnut, Addie 9 LOMEGA NM
- Coons, Kendra 9 SEILING NM
-- Von Bergen, Anna 11 MOORELAND NM
-- Lamle, Kenzie 12 WATONGA NM
-- Beckham, Nayelli 9 WATONGA NM
- Youngbear, Sage 9 WATONGA NM
-- Greeley, Audrina 9 WATONGA NM
-- Quiroga, Natalie 11 MOORELAND NM
-- Perez, Kyler 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER NM
- Ford, Riley 10 TEXHOMA NM
-- Brittain, Jerica 9 MEDFORD NM
-- Hinojosa, Cassandra 11 OKEENE NM
-- Paul, Jayla 9 TONKAWA NM
- Manning, Heidi 9 LAVERNE NM
-- Cook, Haddie 10 LAVERNE NM
-- Perez, Chrysli 9 LAVERNE NM
-- Zapata, Emily 10 LAVERNE NM
- Tucker, Emily 9 CHEROKEE NM
-- Roberts, Kinsey 12 CHEROKEE NM
-- Meat, Meghan 11 CANTON NM
-- Pitts, Marlie 12 WAYNOKA NM
- Lorenz, Kynadie 11 OKEENE NM



Coleman, Shenice
Gross, Makala

10
11

COYLE
COYLE

NM
NM
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Tabor, Joey
Hazel, Chesney
Fisher, Kinsley
Furman, Reagan
Adkins, Raylie
Penner, Julia
Shafer, Brooke
Lefthand, Laney
Manuel, Kimber
Ross, Jayla
Sigala, Jacqueline
Collins, Emma
Purviance, Jessi
Koontz, Jaelyn
Schnoebelen, Janae
Cruz, Yarley
Madewell, Tracy
Durbin, Addyson
Lewis, Taylor
Smart, Emma
Zimmerman, Ady
Howell, Hadley
Walker, Brayli
Lewis, Debra
Salazar, Joanna
Robbins, Kylee
Coleman, Leeann
Beier, Serenity
Chestnut, Addie
Coons, Kendra
Von Bergen, Anna
Lamle, Kenzie
Beckham, Nayelli
Youngbear, Sage
Greeley, Audrina
Quiroga, Natalie
Perez, Kyler
Ford, Riley
Brittain, Jerica
Hinojosa, Cassandra
Paul, Jayla
Manning, Heidi
Cook, Haddie
Perez, Chrysli
Zapata, Emily
Tucker, Emily
Roberts, Kinsey
Meat, Meghan
Pitts, Marlie
Lorenz, Kynadie
Coleman, Shenice
Gross, Makala

10
11
11
10
11
10
10

10

11
11

11
11
11
11

TONKAWA
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
LOMEGA
WAYNOKA
LAVERNE
OKEENE
CASHION
FRONTIER
SEILING
WATONGA
TONKAWA
TEXHOMA
MOORELAND
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
MOORELAND
TEXHOMA
OKEENE
TONKAWA
LAVERNE
SEILING
LAVERNE
PERRY
LOMEGA
GEARY
TEXHOMA
PERRY

PERRY

PERRY
LOMEGA
SEILING
MOORELAND
WATONGA
WATONGA
WATONGA
WATONGA
MOORELAND
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
TEXHOMA
MEDFORD
OKEENE
TONKAWA
LAVERNE
LAVERNE
LAVERNE
LAVERNE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CANTON
WAYNOKA
OKEENE
COYLE

COYLE

37-04.00
34-05.00
33-06.00
33-03.00
32-10.25
32-08.00
32-02.00
30-08.00
29-07.00
29-00.50
29-00.00
28-05.00
28-03.00
27-02.00
27-01.00
26-10.00
26-07.00
26-03.00
26-03.00
26-01.00
25-07.00
25-02.00
25-02.00
25-02.00
25-00.00
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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#28 Boys' Shot Put Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Long, Ace 11 OKEENE 46-02.00 10
2 Weibling, Jackson 12 GARBER 45-04.00 8
3 Lucas, Declyn 12 CHEROKEE 39-06.00 6
4 Whatley, Aden 11 TEXHOMA 38-04.00 4
5 Turnham, Korey 11 OKEENE 38-02.00 2
6 Wilson, Hudson 11 CHEROKEE 37-06.25 1
7 Lloyd, Dagon 12 CASHION 37-02.00
8 Blueback, Martin 10 TONKAWA 36-11.50
9 Postelwait, Josh 12 CANTON 36-06.50
10 Feuerborn, Jaycub 11 SEILING 36-06.00
11 Wear, Kyler 10 CASHION 36-04.50
12 Alverez, Alberto 12 CHEROKEE 36-00.00
13 Kalblinger, Austin 12 MEDFORD 35-02.50
14 Tautfest, Kace 10 TONKAWA 35-00.00
Flight 1
1 Long, Ace 11 OKEENE 46-02.00 10
2 Weibling, Jackson 12 GARBER 45-04.00 8
3 Lucas, Declyn 12 CHEROKEE 39-06.00 6
4 Whatley, Aden 11 TEXHOMA 38-04.00 4
5 Turnham, Korey 11 OKEENE 38-02.00 2
6 Wilson, Hudson 11 CHEROKEE 37-06.25 1
7 Lloyd, Dagon 12 CASHION 37-02.00
8 Blueback, Martin 10 TONKAWA 36-11.50
9 Postelwait, Josh 12 CANTON 36-06.50
10 Feuerborn, Jaycub 11 SEILING 36-06.00
11 Wear, Kyler 10 CASHION 36-04.50
12 Alverez, Alberto 12 CHEROKEE 36-00.00
13 Kalblinger, Austin 12 MEDFORD 35-02.50
14 Tautfest, Kace 10 TONKAWA 35-00.00



#29 Girls' Discus Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Patterson, Kynli 11 CHEROKEE 125-04.00 10
2 Hazel, Chesney 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 111-08.00 8
3 Roglin, Elyse 12 CHEROKEE 109-04.00 6
4 Sigala, Jacqueline 10 TONKAWA 105-01.00 4
5 Tabor, Joey 9 TONKAWA 102-02.00 2
6 Neal, Reese 9 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 97-06.00 1
7 Fisher, Kinsley 11 LOMEGA 97-05.00
8 Collins, Emma 9 TEXHOMA 94-03.00
9 Maxwell, Cailynn 11 PERRY 89-11.00
10 Tucker, Emily 9 CHEROKEE 89-07.00
11 Howell, Hadley 9 PERRY 89-02.00
12 Bond, Kailyn 10 GARBER 87-11.00
13 Malcolm, Jaylynn 11 PERRY 87-02.00
13 Salazar, Joanna 12 TEXHOMA 87-02.00
15 Koontz, Jaelyn 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 85-09.00
16 Smart, Emma SEILING 85-07.00
17 Zimmerman, Ady 11 LAVERNE 85-06.00
18 Lefthand, Laney 10 FRONTIER 83-05.00
19 Cruz, Yarley 11 TEXHOMA 83-01.00
20 Ross, Jayla 9 WATONGA 82-09.00
21 Roberts, Kinsey 12 CHEROKEE 78-09.00
22 Adkins, Raylie 10 LAVERNE 76-09.00
23 Madewell, Tracy 11 OKEENE 75-11.50
24 Penner, Julia 11 OKEENE 74-09.00
25 Zapata, Emily 10 LAVERNE 73-08.50
26 Newman, Kasen 10 SEILING 71-00.00
27 Drake, Gracin 11 LAVERNE 70-00.00
28 Galliher, Kali 12 CASHION 69-06.50
29 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 58-01.00
- Manning, Heidi 9 LAVERNE NM
-- Perez, Chrysli 9 LAVERNE NM
-- Cook, Haddie 10 LAVERNE NM
-- Paul, Jayla 9 TONKAWA NM
-- Durbin, Addyson 11 TONKAWA NM
-- Brittain, Jerica 9 MEDFORD NM
-- Von Bergen, Anna 11 MOORELAND NM
-- Schnoebelen, Janae 9 MOORELAND NM
-- Berry, Lyndey 9 CHEROKEE NM
-- Manuel, Kimber 9 SEILING NM
-- Irwin, Kassie 10 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Coons, Kendra 9 SEILING NM
- Rivera, Samantha 11 LOMEGA NM
-- Chestnut, Addie 9 LOMEGA NM
-- Walker, Brayli 9 LOMEGA NM
-- Lamle, Kenzie 12 WATONGA NM
- Youngbear, Sage 9 WATONGA NM
-- Greeley, Audrina 9 WATONGA NM
-- Beckham, Nayelli 9 WATONGA NM
-- Coleman, Shenice 10 COYLE NM
- Gross, Makala 11 COYLE NM



Davis, Anayah
Hinojosa, Cassandra
Lorenz, Kynadie
Perez, Kyler

Nolte, Violet
Furman, Reagan
Ford, Riley

Lewis, Debra
Purviance, Jessi
Quiroga, Natalie
Schroeder, Addison
Watson, Neko
Meat, Meghan
Swartwood, Bella
Holt, Lilah

10
11
11

11
11
10

11
11

11
11
10
10

COYLE
OKEENE
OKEENE
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
PERRY
WAYNOKA
TEXHOMA
GEARY
MOORELAND
MOORELAND
GARBER
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
CASHION

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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Patterson, Kynli
Hazel, Chesney
Roglin, Elyse
Sigala, Jacqueline
Tabor, Joey

Neal, Reese
Fisher, Kinsley
Collins, Emma
Maxwell, Cailynn
Tucker, Emily
Howell, Hadley
Bond, Kailyn
Malcolm, Jaylynn
Salazar, Joanna
Koontz, Jaelyn
Smart, Emma
Zimmerman, Ady
Lefthand, Laney
Cruz, Yarley
Ross, Jayla
Roberts, Kinsey
Adkins, Raylie
Madewell, Tracy
Penner, Julia
Zapata, Emily
Newman, Kasen
Drake, Gracin
Galliher, Kali
Shafer, Brooke
Manning, Heidi
Perez, Chrysli
Cook, Haddie
Paul, Jayla
Durbin, Addyson
Brittain, Jerica
Von Bergen, Anna
Schnoebelen, Janae
Berry, Lyndey
Manuel, Kimber
Irwin, Kassie
Coons, Kendra
Rivera, Samantha
Chestnut, Addie
Walker, Brayli
Lamle, Kenzie
Youngbear, Sage
Greeley, Audrina
Beckham, Nayelli
Coleman, Shenice
Gross, Makala
Davis, Anayah
Hinojosa, Cassandra
Lorenz, Kynadie

11
10
12
10

11

11

10

11

12
11

CHEROKEE

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

CHEROKEE
TONKAWA
TONKAWA
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
LOMEGA
TEXHOMA
PERRY
CHEROKEE
PERRY
GARBER
PERRY
TEXHOMA

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER

SEILING
LAVERNE
FRONTIER
TEXHOMA
WATONGA
CHEROKEE
LAVERNE
OKEENE
OKEENE
LAVERNE
SEILING
LAVERNE
CASHION
CASHION
LAVERNE
LAVERNE
LAVERNE
TONKAWA
TONKAWA
MEDFORD
MOORELAND
MOORELAND
CHEROKEE
SEILING
ALINE-CLEO
SEILING
LOMEGA
LOMEGA
LOMEGA
WATONGA
WATONGA
WATONGA
WATONGA
COYLE
COYLE
COYLE
OKEENE
OKEENE

125-04.00
111-08.00
109-04.00
105-01.00
102-02.00
97-06.00
97-05.00
94-03.00
89-11.00
89-07.00
89-02.00
87-11.00
87-02.00
87-02.00
85-09.00
85-07.00
85-06.00
83-05.00
83-01.00
82-09.00
78-09.00
76-09.00
75-11.50
74-09.00
73-08.50
71-00.00
70-00.00
69-06.50
58-01.00
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM
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Perez, Kyler
Nolte, Violet
Furman, Reagan
Ford, Riley
Lewis, Debra
Purviance, Jessi
Quiroga, Natalie
Schroeder, Addison
Watson, Neko
Meat, Meghan
Swartwood, Bella
Holt, Lilah

11
11
10

11
11

11
11
10
10

THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
PERRY
WAYNOKA
TEXHOMA
GEARY
MOORELAND
MOORELAND
GARBER
CANTON
CANTON
CANTON
CASHION

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM



#30 Boys' Discus Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Whatley, Aden 11 TEXHOMA 132-03.00 10
2 Banderas, Antonio 10 CHEROKEE 125-02.00 8
3 Alverez, Alberto 12 CHEROKEE 122-02.00 6
4 Feely, Hudson 12 OKEENE 116-05.00 4
5 Macias, Pablo 12 OKEENE 109-11.00 2
6 Ward, Gavin 11 TONKAWA 109-06.00 1
7 Pratt, Hesstin 11 WATONGA 109-03.00
8 Baker, Jazin 11 SEILING 109-00.00
9 Daily, Troy 10 TONKAWA 108-03.00
10 Kalblinger, Austin 12 MEDFORD 108-00.00
10 Turnham, Korey 11 OKEENE 108-00.00
10 Schmidt, Tugg 11 OKEENE 108-00.00
13 Weibling, Jackson 12 GARBER 107-01.00
14 Lloyd, Dagon 12 CASHION 100-05.00
15 Doctor, Anthony 10 WATONGA 100-01.00
-- Bible, William 8 FRONTIER NM
-- Pratt, John 11 FRONTIER NM
-- Luckie, Jack 10 OKEENE NM
-- Ramey, Patrick 12 ALINE-CLEO NM
-- Winter, Brenden 9 MEDFORD NM
-- Arrington, Clayton 12 CANTON NM
-- Ruiz, Kris 9 CANTON NM
-- Meier, Lagan 9 LOMEGA NM
-- Zelnicek, Hayden 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE NM
-- Zelnicek, Hudson 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE NM
-- Blueback, Martin 10 TONKAWA NM
-- Yost, Cody 9 LOMEGA NM
-- Jackson, Caleb 10 PERRY NM
- Smith, Creede 10 PERRY NM
-- Byrd, Nathan 11 GARBER NM
-- Barker, Roderick 10 GEARY NM
-- Powell, Brody 10 GARBER NM
-- Soto, Isauro 12 WATONGA NM
-- Diacon, John 9 CHEROKEE NM
-- Castro, Jose 10 CHEROKEE NM
-- Yanez Reza, Christian 10 WATONGA NM
- Chapman, Jackson 12 WATONGA NM
-- Denton, Cale 11 TONKAWA NM
-- Feuerborn, Jaycub 11 SEILING NM
-- Conley, Aron 10 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER NM
-- lasma, Max 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE NM
-- Karbs, Harley 11 OKEENE NM
-- Mcaninch, Walker 10 TONKAWA NM
-- Postelwait, Josh 12 CANTON NM
-- Jefferies, Gage 9 CASHION NM
-- Smart, Kason 10 SEILING NM
-- Woodward, Steven 9 COYLE NM
-- Jenkins, Dash 11 WATONGA NM
-- Tautfest, Kace 10 TONKAWA NM
-- Wear, Kyler 10 CASHION NM



Pedersen, Colton
Brickman, Meade
Wilson, Hudson
Parker, Wyatt
Smith, Cade
Tillery, Wyatt
Abele, Chase
Lopez, Jakowsy

10
12
11
10
11
11
12
10

BURLINGTON
OKEENE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
LAVERNE
MEDFORD
OKEENE

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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Whatley, Aden
Banderas, Antonio
Alverez, Alberto
Feely, Hudson
Macias, Pablo
Ward, Gavin

Pratt, Hesstin
Baker, Jazin

Daily, Troy
Kalblinger, Austin
Turnham, Korey
Schmidt, Tugg
Weibling, Jackson
Lloyd, Dagon
Doctor, Anthony
Bible, William
Pratt, John

Luckie, Jack
Ramey, Patrick
Winter, Brenden
Arrington, Clayton
Ruiz, Kris

Meier, Lagan
Zelnicek, Hayden
Zelnicek, Hudson
Blueback, Martin
Yost, Cody
Jackson, Caleb
Smith, Creede
Byrd, Nathan
Barker, Roderick
Powell, Brody
Soto, Isauro
Diacon, John
Castro, Jose
Yanez Reza, Christian
Chapman, Jackson
Denton, Cale
Feuerborn, Jaycub
Conley, Aron
lasma, Max

Karbs, Harley
Mcaninch, Walker
Postelwait, Josh
Jefferies, Gage
Smart, Kason
Woodward, Steven
Jenkins, Dash
Tautfest, Kace
Wear, Kyler
Pedersen, Colton
Brickman, Meade
Wilson, Hudson

11
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
11
11
12
12
10

11
10
12

12

10
10
10

10
10
11
10
10
12

10
10
12
11
11
10

11
10
12

10

11
10
10
10
12
11

TEXHOMA
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
OKEENE
OKEENE
TONKAWA
WATONGA
SEILING
TONKAWA
MEDFORD
OKEENE
OKEENE
GARBER
CASHION
WATONGA
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
OKEENE
ALINE-CLEO
MEDFORD
CANTON
CANTON
LOMEGA
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
TONKAWA
LOMEGA
PERRY
PERRY
GARBER
GEARY
GARBER
WATONGA
CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE
WATONGA
WATONGA
TONKAWA
SEILING
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
OKLAHOMA BIBLE
OKEENE
TONKAWA
CANTON
CASHION
SEILING
COYLE
WATONGA
TONKAWA
CASHION
BURLINGTON
OKEENE
CHEROKEE

132-03.00
125-02.00
122-02.00
116-05.00
109-11.00
109-06.00
109-03.00
109-00.00
108-03.00
108-00.00
108-00.00
108-00.00
107-01.00
100-05.00
100-01.00
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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-- Parker, Wyatt 10 CHEROKEE NM
-- Smith, Cade 11 CHEROKEE NM
-- Tillery, Wyatt 11 LAVERNE NM
-- Abele, Chase 12 MEDFORD NM
- Lopez, Jakowsy 10 OKEENE NM
#31 Girls' High Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hulse, Kamdyn 11 CANTON 5-00.00 10
2 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 5-00.00 8
3 Bryant, Addison 10 DRUMMOND 4-10.00 6
4 Beck, Brylee 10 WAYNOKA 4-10.00 4
5 Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER 4-10.00 2
6 Bradt, Larua 9 LAVERNE 4-06.00 1
7 Gordon, Paizleigh 12 WATONGA 4-06.00
8 Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION 4-06.00
8 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 4-06.00
9 Dollarhide, Jazmin 10 TONKAWA 4-06.00
11 Lewis, Kadence 9 OKEENE 4-02.00
11 Paul, Jayla 9 TONKAWA 4-02.00
11 Wagner, Camryn 9 COYLE 4-02.00
11 Rivera, Azenet 11 LAVERNE 4-02.00
-- Mcguire, Madison 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER NM
Flight 1
1 Hulse, Kamdyn 11 CANTON 5-00.00 10
1 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 5-00.00 8
3 Bryant, Addison 10 DRUMMOND 4-10.00 6
3 Beck, Brylee 10 WAYNOKA 4-10.00 4
3 Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER 4-10.00 2
6 Bradt, Larua 9 LAVERNE 4-06.00 1
6 Gordon, Paizleigh 12 WATONGA 4-06.00
6 Harp, Jaylee 11 CASHION 4-06.00
6 Shafer, Brooke 10 CASHION 4-06.00
6 Dollarhide, Jazmin 10 TONKAWA 4-06.00
11 Lewis, Kadence 9 OKEENE 4-02.00
11 Paul, Jayla 9 TONKAWA 4-02.00
11 Wagner, Camryn 9 COYLE 4-02.00
11 Rivera, Azenet 11 LAVERNE 4-02.00
- Mcguire, Madison 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER NM



#32 Boys' High Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Lopeman, Clayton 12 TONKAWA 6-02.00 10
2 Dillingham, Colten 12 DRUMMOND 6-00.00 8
3 Feely, Hudson 12 OKEENE 5-10.00 5
3 Willard, Zane 12 BURLINGTON 5-10.00 5
5 Morales, Keaton 11 FRONTIER 5-10.00 2
6 Clark, Dalon 9 LAVERNE 5-08.00 1
7 Jones, Allen 12 FRONTIER 5-08.00
8 Cox, Keaton 9 LAVERNE 5-08.00
9 Cavett, Carson 9 CANTON 5-08.00
10 Feely, Lincoln 11 OKEENE 5-04.00
10 Shook, Kelsen 11 SEILING 5-04.00
10 Plumley, Christian 11 FRONTIER 5-04.00
-- Higginbotham, Seth 12 DOVER NM
-- Petersen, Jayden 12 CHEROKEE NM
-- Pross, Eli 9 COYLE NM
Flight 1
1 Lopeman, Clayton 12 TONKAWA 6-02.00 10
2 Dillingham, Colten 12 DRUMMOND 6-00.00 8
3 Feely, Hudson 12 OKEENE 5-10.00 5
3 Willard, Zane 12 BURLINGTON 5-10.00 5
3 Morales, Keaton 11 FRONTIER 5-10.00 2
6 Clark, Dalon 9 LAVERNE 5-08.00 1
6 Jones, Allen 12 FRONTIER 5-08.00
6 Cox, Keaton 9 LAVERNE 5-08.00
6 Cavett, Carson 9 CANTON 5-08.00
10 Feely, Lincoln 11 OKEENE 5-04.00
10 Shook, Kelsen 11 SEILING 5-04.00
10 Plumley, Christian 11 FRONTIER 5-04.00
-- Higginbotham, Seth 12 DOVER NM
-- Petersen, Jayden 12 CHEROKEE NM
-- Pross, Eli 9 COYLE NM
#33 Girls' Pole Vault Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER 9-06.00 10
2 Boschee, Essie 10 PERRY 9-00.00 8
3 Dollarhide, Jazmin 10 TONKAWA 8-06.00 6
4 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 7-06.00 4
5 Littlefield, Tessa 11 CHEROKEE 7-06.00 2
6 Stidham, Ally 12 MOORELAND 7-06.00 1
7 Lake, Emyree 9 WATONGA 7-00.00
7 Cowan, Kinze 10 WATONGA 7-00.00
9 Mcguire, Madison 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 6-00.00
- Guajardo, Galia 11 LAVERNE NM
-- Christensen, EJ 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE NM
- Apple, Kinney 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER NM



Flight 1

1 Bell, Kylee 11 DOVER 9-06.00 10
2 Boschee, Essie 10 PERRY 9-00.00 8
3 Dollarhide, Jazmin 10 TONKAWA 8-06.00 6
4 Schmidt, Jenna 9 GARBER 7-06.00 4
4 Littlefield, Tessa 11 CHEROKEE 7-06.00 2
4 Stidham, Ally 12 MOORELAND 7-06.00 1
7 Lake, Emyree 9 WATONGA 7-00.00
7 Cowan, Kinze 10 WATONGA 7-00.00
9 Mcguire, Madison 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 6-00.00
- Guajardo, Galia 11 LAVERNE NM
-- Christensen, EJ 9 OKLAHOMA BIBLE NM
-- Apple, Kinney 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER NM
#34 Boys' Pole Vault Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 13-00.00 10
2 Schroeder, Joseph 11 OKEENE 12-06.00 8
3 Luetkemeyer, Collier 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 12-00.00 6
4 Reeder, Ashland 10 TONKAWA 11-06.00 4
5 Baustert, Luke 12 CASHION 10-06.00 2
6 Gordon, Brayson 10 WATONGA 9-06.00 1
7 Adair, Eli 9 MOORELAND 9-00.00
7 Baustert, Cole 10 CASHION 9-00.00
9 Garcia, Jafet 10 LAVERNE 8-06.00
10 Rudd, Cylus 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 8-00.00
-- Lillie, Caleb 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE NM
-- Sanchez, Fernando 9 LAVERNE NM
Flight 1
1 Schmidt, Gavin 11 GARBER 13-00.00 10
2 Schroeder, Joseph 11 OKEENE 12-06.00 8
3 Luetkemeyer, Collier 11 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 12-00.00 6
4 Reeder, Ashland 10 TONKAWA 11-06.00 4
5 Baustert, Luke 12 CASHION 10-06.00 2
6 Gordon, Brayson 10 WATONGA 9-06.00 1
7 Adair, Eli 9 MOORELAND 9-00.00
7 Baustert, Cole 10 CASHION 9-00.00
9 Garcia, Jafet 10 LAVERNE 8-06.00
10 Rudd, Cylus 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE 8-00.00
-- Lillie, Caleb 10 OKLAHOMA BIBLE NM
-- Sanchez, Fernando 9 LAVERNE NM



#35 Girls' Long Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Elmore, Pepper 12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 17-10.00 10
2 Kastner, Khloe 9 CASHION 16-03.75 8
3 Hulse, Kamdyn 11 CANTON 15-04.00 6
4 Corder, Madi 11 MEDFORD 15-03.50 4
5 Baker, Jaisy 10 SEILING 15-00.00 2
6 Burton, Avery 10 SEILING 14-10.75 1
7 Yoder, Kiley 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 14-04.00
8 Bickerstaff, Zoey 9 CHEROKEE 14-02.75
8 Holt, Lilah 10 CASHION 14-02.75
10 Neal, Ally 12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 13-02.50
11 LeCrone, Abbie 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 13-02.00
-- Soto, Alyssa 9 WATONGA ND
-- Harland, Abren 12 TEXHOMA ND
-- Smith, Hope 12 VICI ND
-- Bentley, Selah 12 LAVERNE ND
-- Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ND
-- Perez, Kyler 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ND
-- Schovanec, Addison 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE ND
-- Hooten, Cloe 10 CANTON ND
-- Demoss, Ashlee 10 COYLE ND
Flight 1
1 Burton, Avery 10 SEILING 14-10.75 1
2 Bickerstaff, Zoey 9 CHEROKEE 14-02.75
2 Holt, Lilah 10 CASHION 14-02.75
4 Neal, Ally 12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 13-02.50
5 LeCrone, Abbie 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 13-02.00
-- Soto, Alyssa 9 WATONGA ND
-- Harland, Abren 12 TEXHOMA ND
-- Bentley, Selah 12 LAVERNE ND
-- Domingez, Savanah 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ND
-- Perez, Kyler 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER ND
-- Schovanec, Addison 11 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE ND
-- Hooten, Cloe 10 CANTON ND
-- Demoss, Ashlee 10 COYLE ND
Flight 2
1 Elmore, Pepper 12 KREMLIN-HILLSDALE 17-10.00 10
2 Kastner, Khloe 9 CASHION 16-03.75 8
3 Hulse, Kamdyn 11 CANTON 15-04.00 6
4 Corder, Madi 11 MEDFORD 15-03.50 4
5 Baker, Jaisy 10 SEILING 15-00.00 2
6 Yoder, Kiley 12 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 14-04.00
-- Smith, Hope 12 VICI ND



#36 Boys' Long Jump Varsity

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Dillingham, Colten 12 DRUMMOND 21-10.00 10
2 Seiger, Landon 12 WAYNOKA 20-03.00 8
3 Williams, Landon 9 CANTON 19-07.75 6
4 Blubaugh, Jack 12 MEDFORD 19-03.50 4
5 Hess, Colton 11 BURLINGTON 19-03.00 2
6 Bentley, Cy 11 LAVERNE 19-02.00 1
7 Cornell, Daniel 9 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER 19-02.00
8 Woods, Jaiden 12 GEARY 18-10.50
9 Meyer, Hunter 9 TEXHOMA 18-03.50
10 Cass, Bodie 9 BURLINGTON 18-02.00
10 Willard, Zane 12 BURLINGTON 18-02.00
12 Feely, Lincoln 11 OKEENE 18-01.00
13 Turnham, Dalton 9 OKEENE 17-10.00
14 Herrera, Lionel 10 CHEROKEE 17-09.00
15 Gottsch, Reagan 9 MEDFORD 17-07.00
16 Green, Aiden 9 CANTON 17-04.00
16 Davidson, Dakota 9 WAYNOKA 17-04.00
16 Greene, Billy 10 WATONGA 17-04.00
19 Carmona, Esteban 9 WATONGA 17-03.50
20 Morales, Keaton 11 FRONTIER 17-03.00
21 Castleberry, Tavin 9 GEARY 16-06.50
22 Jones, Allen 12 FRONTIER 16-06.00
23 Milledge, Wyatt 9 WAYNOKA 16-00.00
24 Plumley, Christian 11 FRONTIER 15-02.00
25 Morales, Keano 9 FRONTIER 14-10.00
-- Lockhart, James 10 WATONGA NM
-- Shelton, Kaleb 10 WATONGA NM



Flight 1
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Dillingham, Colten
Seiger, Landon
Williams, Landon
Blubaugh, Jack
Hess, Colton
Bentley, Cy
Cornell, Daniel
Woods, Jaiden
Meyer, Hunter
Cass, Bodie
Willard, Zane
Feely, Lincoln
Turnham, Dalton
Herrera, Lionel
Gottsch, Reagan
Green, Aiden
Davidson, Dakota
Greene, Billy
Carmona, Esteban
Morales, Keaton
Castleberry, Tavin
Jones, Allen
Milledge, Wyatt
Plumley, Christian
Morales, Keano
Lockhart, James
Shelton, Kaleb

12
12

12

11

11

12

12

11

10

10

11

12

11

10
10

DRUMMOND
WAYNOKA
CANTON
MEDFORD
BURLINGTON
LAVERNE
THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER
GEARY
TEXHOMA
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
OKEENE
OKEENE
CHEROKEE
MEDFORD
CANTON
WAYNOKA
WATONGA
WATONGA
FRONTIER
GEARY
FRONTIER
WAYNOKA
FRONTIER
FRONTIER
WATONGA
WATONGA

21-10.00
20-03.00
19-07.75
19-03.50
19-03.00
19-02.00
19-02.00
18-10.50
18-03.50
18-02.00
18-02.00
18-01.00
17-10.00
17-09.00
17-07.00
17-04.00
17-04.00
17-04.00
17-03.50
17-03.00
16-06.50
16-06.00
16-00.00
15-02.00
14-10.00
NM

NM
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Team Scores

Okeene Whippet Relays - Apr 11, 2025
Q Okeene HS



Varsity

Boys (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Okeene

2 Laverne

3 Texhoma

4 Garber

5 Cherokee

6 Medford

6 Mooreland

8 Cashion

9 Seiling

9 Thomas-Fay-Custer
11 Drummond

11 Oklahoma Bible
13 Tonkawa

14 Waynoka

15 Watonga

16 Kremlin-Hillsdale
17 Burlington

18 Canton

19 Lomega

20 Frontier

21 Perry

Girls (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Cashion

2 Tonkawa

3 Medford

4 Laverne

5 Cherokee

6 Watonga

7 Garber

8 Kremlin-Hillsdale
9 Thomas-Fay-Custer
10 Lomega

11 Dover

12 Perry

12 Texhoma

12 Oklahoma Bible
12 Canton

16 Okeene

17 Frontier

18 Waynoka

19 Drummond

20 Seiling

20 Mooreland

121
86
78
51
42
34
34
31
28
28
18
18
15
14
13
12
10
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101



